
 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 1
03 AUG 2018 -  9:30

WR   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201628.33 1:00.91 2:08.39
WJ   4:39.01   RUDIN Rosie GBR1998 Singapore (SGP) 25 AUG 201530.33 1:04.89 2:13.24
ER   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201628.33 1:00.91 2:08.39
EJ   4:36.17   Target Time    
CR   4:30.90   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 London (GBR) 16 MAY 201628.93 1:01.99 2:10.61

HEAT 1 OF 3
1 4 RUOTSALAINEN Vilma FIN 03 JUL 1996 0.74 4:56.41 725

31.98(2) 1:07.89(2) 1:45.48(2) 2:22.68(2) 3:04.15(1) 3:46.61(1) 4:21.70(1)
35.91 37.59 37.20 41.47 42.46 35.09 34.71

2 3 MENAHEM Shahar ISR 10 JAN 1997 0.74 4:58.42 2.01 711
31.50(1) 1:07.16(1) 1:44.24(1) 2:20.52(1) 3:04.82(2) 3:49.80(2) 4:24.40(2)

35.66 37.08 36.28 44.30 44.98 34.60 34.02
3 5 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.73 5:02.59 6.18 682

32.56(3) 1:08.99(3) 1:48.23(3) 2:26.13(3) 3:08.88(3) 3:51.82(3) 4:27.85(3)
36.43 39.24 37.90 42.75 42.94 36.03 34.74

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at  9:37

HEAT 2 OF 3
1 4 WILLMOTT Aimee GBR 26 FEB 1993 0.76 4:38.28 876 q

30.39(6) 1:04.92(6) 1:40.99(4) 2:16.45(5) 2:54.76(2) 3:33.79(1) 4:06.31(1)
34.53 36.07 35.46 38.31 39.03 32.52 31.97

2 6 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03 APR 1989 0.74 4:39.26 0.98 867 q
29.92(1) 1:03.31(1) 1:39.57(2) 2:14.27(1) 2:55.11(4) 3:35.42(3) 4:08.48(2)

33.39 36.26 34.70 40.84 40.31 33.06 30.78
3 5 CORRO LORENTE Catalina ESP 14 APR 1995 0.73 4:40.69 2.41 854 q

30.31(4) 1:03.35(2) 1:39.35(1) 2:14.32(2) 2:54.85(3) 3:35.42(3) 4:08.61(3)
33.04 36.00 34.97 40.53 40.57 33.19 32.08

4 2 CREVAR Anja SRB 20 NOV 2000 0.72 4:40.99 2.71 851 q
30.00(2) 1:03.78(3) 1:39.58(3) 2:14.64(3) 2:54.63(1) 3:35.35(2) 4:08.78(4)

33.78 35.80 35.06 39.99 40.72 33.43 32.21
5 3 TONI Carlotta ITA 25 FEB 1995 0.72 4:42.06 3.78 842 q

31.25(9) 1:05.62(8) 1:41.44(7) 2:16.36(4) 2:56.53(5) 3:36.68(5) 4:09.80(5)
34.37 35.82 34.92 40.17 40.15 33.12 32.26

6 1 ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE 23 JAN 1993 0.75 4:46.87 8.59 800 R
30.37(5) 1:04.46(5) 1:41.05(5) 2:16.51(6) 2:57.36(6) 3:39.79(6) 4:13.64(6)

34.09 36.59 35.46 40.85 42.43 33.85 33.23
7 7 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.77 4:48.32 10.04 788

30.28(3) 1:04.26(4) 1:41.19(6) 2:16.53(7) 2:58.33(7) 3:40.37(7) 4:14.77(7)
33.98 36.93 35.34 41.80 42.04 34.40 33.55

8 8 ZUKOWSKA Paula POL 30 MAR 1993 0.76 4:49.76 11.48 776
30.60(7) 1:05.43(7) 1:42.63(8) 2:18.75(8) 3:00.53(8) 3:42.61(8) 4:16.93(8)

34.83 37.20 36.12 41.78 42.08 34.32 32.83
9 0 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.72 5:05.48 27.20 662

30.60(7) 1:06.18(9) 1:45.71(9) 2:24.86(9) 3:08.20(9) 3:53.18(9) 4:29.86(9)
35.58 39.53 39.15 43.34 44.98 36.68 35.62

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at  9:43

HEAT 3 OF 3
1 3 LESAFFRE Fantine FRA 10 NOV 1994 0.76 4:36.17 897 q

29.90(5) 1:03.39(2) 1:38.90(1) 2:13.62(1) 2:51.76(1) 3:30.44(1) 4:03.86(1)
33.49 35.51 34.72 38.14 38.68 33.42 32.31

2 4 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.77 4:39.02 2.85 869 q
29.73(3) 1:03.23(1) 1:39.02(2) 2:14.13(2) 2:53.77(2) 3:33.95(2) 4:07.36(3)

33.50 35.79 35.11 39.64 40.18 33.41 31.66
3 5 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.70 4:39.52 3.35 865 q

30.13(7) 1:03.71(6) 1:39.94(4) 2:15.67(4) 2:54.77(3) 3:34.14(3) 4:07.34(2)
33.58 36.23 35.73 39.10 39.37 33.20 32.18

4 7 POLIERI Alessia ITA 21 OCT 1994 0.69 4:42.07 5.90 842
29.84(4) 1:03.45(4) 1:39.61(3) 2:14.50(3) 2:56.10(4) 3:37.87(6) 4:10.40(4)

33.61 36.16 34.89 41.60 41.77 32.53 31.67
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 2 WOOD Abbie GBR 02 MAR 1999 0.71 4:43.80 7.63 826
29.65(2) 1:03.41(3) 1:40.79(5) 2:17.92(5) 2:57.27(5) 3:37.73(5) 4:11.31(6)

33.76 37.38 37.13 39.35 40.46 33.58 32.49
6 1 KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.80 4:44.22 8.05 823 R

30.06(6) 1:04.30(7) 1:42.11(7) 2:18.76(6) 2:57.33(6) 3:36.39(4) 4:10.92(5)
34.24 37.81 36.65 38.57 39.06 34.53 33.30

7 6 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.80 4:47.63 11.46 794
30.64(9) 1:04.98(8) 1:44.85(9) 2:22.96(9) 3:01.15(7) 3:40.02(7) 4:14.65(7)

34.34 39.87 38.11 38.19 38.87 34.63 32.98
8 8 KNOP Aleksandra POL 09 SEP 2003 0.64 4:51.65 15.48 761

30.28(8) 1:05.51(9) 1:42.40(8) 2:19.13(7) 3:02.00(8) 3:46.04(8) 4:19.56(8)
35.23 36.89 36.73 42.87 44.04 33.52 32.09

9 0 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.70 4:58.73 22.56 708
29.23(1) 1:03.65(5) 1:41.66(6) 2:19.48(8) 3:03.25(9) 3:48.07(9) 4:23.97(9)

34.42 38.01 37.82 43.77 44.82 35.90 34.76

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at  9:49

 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica  - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Report Created  03 AUG 2018 at 12:02



 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 1
03 AUG 2018 -  9:30

WR   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201628.33 1:00.91 2:08.39
WJ   4:39.01   RUDIN Rosie GBR1998 Singapore (SGP) 25 AUG 201530.33 1:04.89 2:13.24
ER   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201628.33 1:00.91 2:08.39
EJ   4:36.17   Target Time    
CR   4:30.90   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 London (GBR) 16 MAY 201628.93 1:01.99 2:10.61

1 3 3 LESAFFRE Fantine FRA 10 NOV 1994 0.76 4:36.17 897 q
29.90 1:03.39 1:38.90 2:13.62 2:51.76 3:30.44 4:03.86

33.49 35.51 34.72 38.14 38.68 33.42 32.31
2 2 4 WILLMOTT Aimee GBR 26 FEB 1993 0.76 4:38.28 2.11 876 q

30.39 1:04.92 1:40.99 2:16.45 2:54.76 3:33.79 4:06.31
34.53 36.07 35.46 38.31 39.03 32.52 31.97

3 3 4 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.77 4:39.02 2.85 869 q
29.73 1:03.23 1:39.02 2:14.13 2:53.77 3:33.95 4:07.36

33.50 35.79 35.11 39.64 40.18 33.41 31.66
4 2 6 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03 APR 1989 0.74 4:39.26 3.09 867 q

29.92 1:03.31 1:39.57 2:14.27 2:55.11 3:35.42 4:08.48
33.39 36.26 34.70 40.84 40.31 33.06 30.78

5 3 5 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.70 4:39.52 3.35 865 q
30.13 1:03.71 1:39.94 2:15.67 2:54.77 3:34.14 4:07.34

33.58 36.23 35.73 39.10 39.37 33.20 32.18
6 2 5 CORRO LORENTE Catalina ESP 14 APR 1995 0.73 4:40.69 4.52 854 q

30.31 1:03.35 1:39.35 2:14.32 2:54.85 3:35.42 4:08.61
33.04 36.00 34.97 40.53 40.57 33.19 32.08

7 2 2 CREVAR Anja SRB 20 NOV 2000 0.72 4:40.99 4.82 851 q
30.00 1:03.78 1:39.58 2:14.64 2:54.63 3:35.35 4:08.78

33.78 35.80 35.06 39.99 40.72 33.43 32.21
8 2 3 TONI Carlotta ITA 25 FEB 1995 0.72 4:42.06 5.89 842 q

31.25 1:05.62 1:41.44 2:16.36 2:56.53 3:36.68 4:09.80
34.37 35.82 34.92 40.17 40.15 33.12 32.26

9 3 7 POLIERI Alessia ITA 21 OCT 1994 0.69 4:42.07 5.90 842
29.84 1:03.45 1:39.61 2:14.50 2:56.10 3:37.87 4:10.40

33.61 36.16 34.89 41.60 41.77 32.53 31.67
10 3 2 WOOD Abbie GBR 02 MAR 1999 0.71 4:43.80 7.63 826

29.65 1:03.41 1:40.79 2:17.92 2:57.27 3:37.73 4:11.31
33.76 37.38 37.13 39.35 40.46 33.58 32.49

11 3 1 KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.80 4:44.22 8.05 823 R
30.06 1:04.30 1:42.11 2:18.76 2:57.33 3:36.39 4:10.92

34.24 37.81 36.65 38.57 39.06 34.53 33.30
12 2 1 ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE 23 JAN 1993 0.75 4:46.87 10.70 800 R

30.37 1:04.46 1:41.05 2:16.51 2:57.36 3:39.79 4:13.64
34.09 36.59 35.46 40.85 42.43 33.85 33.23

13 3 6 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.80 4:47.63 11.46 794
30.64 1:04.98 1:44.85 2:22.96 3:01.15 3:40.02 4:14.65

34.34 39.87 38.11 38.19 38.87 34.63 32.98
14 2 7 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.77 4:48.32 12.15 788

30.28 1:04.26 1:41.19 2:16.53 2:58.33 3:40.37 4:14.77
33.98 36.93 35.34 41.80 42.04 34.40 33.55

15 2 8 ZUKOWSKA Paula POL 30 MAR 1993 0.76 4:49.76 13.59 776
30.60 1:05.43 1:42.63 2:18.75 3:00.53 3:42.61 4:16.93

34.83 37.20 36.12 41.78 42.08 34.32 32.83
16 3 8 KNOP Aleksandra POL 09 SEP 2003 0.64 4:51.65 15.48 761

30.28 1:05.51 1:42.40 2:19.13 3:02.00 3:46.04 4:19.56
35.23 36.89 36.73 42.87 44.04 33.52 32.09

17 1 4 RUOTSALAINEN Vilma FIN 03 JUL 1996 0.74 4:56.41 20.24 725
31.98 1:07.89 1:45.48 2:22.68 3:04.15 3:46.61 4:21.70

35.91 37.59 37.20 41.47 42.46 35.09 34.71
18 1 3 MENAHEM Shahar ISR 10 JAN 1997 0.74 4:58.42 22.25 711

31.50 1:07.16 1:44.24 2:20.52 3:04.82 3:49.80 4:24.40
35.66 37.08 36.28 44.30 44.98 34.60 34.02

19 3 0 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.70 4:58.73 22.56 708
29.23 1:03.65 1:41.66 2:19.48 3:03.25 3:48.07 4:23.97

34.42 38.01 37.82 43.77 44.82 35.90 34.76
20 1 5 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.73 5:02.59 26.42 682

32.56 1:08.99 1:48.23 2:26.13 3:08.88 3:51.82 4:27.85
36.43 39.24 37.90 42.75 42.94 36.03 34.74
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 2 0 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.72 5:05.48 29.31 662
30.60 1:06.18 1:45.71 2:24.86 3:08.20 3:53.18 4:29.86

35.58 39.53 39.15 43.34 44.98 36.68 35.62

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at  9:50
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400m FREESTYLE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 2
03 AUG 2018 -  9:50

WR   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
WJ   3:44.60   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Brisbane (AUS) 01 APR 201425.70 53.35 1:50.26
ER   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
EJ   3:46.17   Target Time    
CR   3:44.01   DETTI Gabriele ITA1994 London (GBR) 16 MAY 201626.16 54.40 1:52.07

HEAT 1 OF 4
1 6 HAKAN Batuhan TUR 22 JUL 1998 0.74 3:56.81 802

27.17(1) 56.71(2) 1:26.78(2) 1:57.25(2) 2:27.75(2) 2:58.17(2) 3:28.50(2)
29.54 30.07 30.47 30.50 30.42 30.33 28.31

2 4 NAMIR Daniel ISR 12 AUG 1997 0.63 3:57.37 0.56 796
27.22(2) 56.63(1) 1:26.69(1) 1:56.97(1) 2:27.25(1) 2:57.40(1) 3:27.72(1)

29.41 30.06 30.28 30.28 30.15 30.32 29.65
3 5 REVISHVILI Irakli GEO 03 NOV 1989 0.68 4:00.95 4.14 761

27.80(3) 58.07(4) 1:28.45(4) 1:58.74(4) 2:29.17(3) 2:59.73(3) 3:30.54(3)
30.27 30.38 30.29 30.43 30.56 30.81 30.41

4 3 HJELM Alvi FRO 01 MAY 1996 0.66 4:02.29 5.48 749
27.81(4) 57.75(3) 1:28.09(3) 1:58.60(3) 2:29.45(4) 3:00.58(4) 3:31.63(4)

29.94 30.34 30.51 30.85 31.13 31.05 30.66
5 2 BERDAKU Frenc ALB 15 AUG 2000 0.78 4:09.78 12.97 683

28.72(5) 59.23(5) 1:30.43(5) 2:01.74(5) 2:33.52(5) 3:05.67(5) 3:37.89(5)
30.51 31.20 31.31 31.78 32.15 32.22 31.89

6 7 GOGA Spiro ALB 04 MAR 2001 0.76 4:13.88 17.07 651
29.03(6) 1:00.07(6) 1:31.73(6) 2:03.65(6) 2:35.99(6) 3:09.08(6) 3:41.87(6)

31.04 31.66 31.92 32.34 33.09 32.79 32.01

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at  9:57

HEAT 2 OF 4
1 8 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.65 3:51.33 860

26.61(4) 55.38(2) 1:24.60(1) 1:53.91(1) 2:23.16(1) 2:53.00(1) 3:22.68(1)
28.77 29.22 29.31 29.25 29.84 29.68 28.65

2 4 NAGY Richard SVK 09 MAR 1993 0.69 3:51.86 0.53 855
26.97(6) 55.70(4) 1:25.10(2) 1:54.36(2) 2:23.70(2) 2:53.24(2) 3:23.07(2)

28.73 29.40 29.26 29.34 29.54 29.83 28.79
3 0 NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte POR 19 JAN 1995 0.64 3:51.89 0.56 854

26.58(3) 55.78(5) 1:25.18(4) 1:55.14(4) 2:24.90(4) 2:54.91(4) 3:24.21(3)
29.20 29.40 29.96 29.76 30.01 29.30 27.68

4 5 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.65 3:53.04 1.71 842
27.45(8) 56.41(7) 1:25.71(7) 1:55.06(3) 2:24.82(3) 2:54.34(3) 3:24.51(4)

28.96 29.30 29.35 29.76 29.52 30.17 28.53
5 9 GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 0.73 3:53.52 2.19 836

27.24(7) 56.56(8) 1:26.21(8) 1:56.04(8) 2:25.81(8) 2:55.97(8) 3:24.95(6)
29.32 29.65 29.83 29.77 30.16 28.98 28.57

6 2 SCARLAT Bogdan-Andrei ROU 08 OCT 1997 0.73 3:53.80 2.47 833
26.74(5) 55.80(6) 1:25.23(6) 1:55.27(6) 2:25.03(5) 2:55.23(5) 3:24.94(5)

29.06 29.43 30.04 29.76 30.20 29.71 28.86
7 3 DRUZHININ Ilya RUS 23 APR 1998 0.74 3:54.40 3.07 827

26.38(1) 55.36(1) 1:25.22(5) 1:55.32(7) 2:25.48(7) 2:55.56(7) 3:25.33(7)
28.98 29.86 30.10 30.16 30.08 29.77 29.07

8 1 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.69 3:55.49 4.16 816
26.42(2) 55.49(3) 1:25.10(2) 1:55.20(5) 2:25.21(6) 2:55.50(6) 3:25.64(8)

29.07 29.61 30.10 30.01 30.29 30.14 29.85
9 6 BATSHA Yonatan ISR 09 JUN 1996 0.70 3:57.07 5.74 799

27.84(10) 57.36(10) 1:27.18(9) 1:57.19(9) 2:26.86(9) 2:56.72(9) 3:27.23(9)
29.52 29.82 30.01 29.67 29.86 30.51 29.84

10 7 GEORGAKOPOULOS Andreas GRE 09 SEP 2000 0.79 4:00.36 9.03 767
27.68(9) 57.32(9) 1:27.33(10) 1:57.85(10) 2:28.09(10) 2:58.93(10) 3:29.83(10)

29.64 30.01 30.52 30.24 30.84 30.90 30.53

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:02
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

HEAT 3 OF 4
1 4 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR 07 AUG 1996 0.74 3:46.95 911 q

27.47(9) 55.85(6) 1:24.57(3) 1:53.25(2) 2:22.18(2) 2:50.78(1) 3:19.46(1)
28.38 28.72 28.68 28.93 28.60 28.68 27.49

2 2 ZELLMANN Poul GER 02 SEP 1995 0.77 3:47.14 0.19 909 q
26.30(1) 54.99(1) 1:24.00(1) 1:53.04(1) 2:21.96(1) 2:51.05(2) 3:19.72(2)

28.69 29.01 29.04 28.92 29.09 28.67 27.42
3 3 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.74 3:47.29 0.34 907 q

27.05(6) 55.26(2) 1:24.46(2) 1:54.22(6) 2:22.50(3) 2:51.53(3) 3:20.61(3)
28.21 29.20 29.76 28.28 29.03 29.08 26.68

4 8 MICKA Jan CZE 15 JAN 1995 0.72 3:49.17 2.22 885 q
26.91(5) 56.08(8) 1:25.12(7) 1:54.43(7) 2:23.10(6) 2:52.03(6) 3:21.25(6)

29.17 29.04 29.31 28.67 28.93 29.22 27.92
5 5 WOJDAK Wojciech POL 13 MAR 1996 0.73 3:49.67 2.72 879 q

27.11(7) 55.74(4) 1:25.00(5) 1:53.67(3) 2:22.68(4) 2:51.71(4) 3:21.14(5)
28.63 29.26 28.67 29.01 29.03 29.43 28.53

6 6 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 25 JUL 1994 0.73 3:49.72 2.77 879 R
27.12(8) 56.17(9) 1:25.29(8) 1:54.20(5) 2:23.06(5) 2:51.88(5) 3:21.01(4)

29.05 29.12 28.91 28.86 28.82 29.13 28.71
7 1 MILNE Stephen GBR 29 APR 1994 0.68 3:50.05 3.10 875

26.59(2) 55.74(4) 1:25.10(6) 1:54.69(8) 2:23.63(8) 2:52.99(7) 3:22.04(7)
29.15 29.36 29.59 28.94 29.36 29.05 28.01

8 9 MOGIC Marin CRO 15 JAN 1999 0.71 3:50.48 3.53 870
26.88(4) 55.65(3) 1:24.68(4) 1:54.12(4) 2:23.49(7) 2:53.01(8) 3:22.19(8)

28.77 29.03 29.44 29.37 29.52 29.18 28.29
9 0 HOLLO Balazs HUN 10 FEB 1999 0.66 3:51.56 4.61 858

26.67(3) 55.87(7) 1:25.30(9) 1:55.22(9) 2:24.61(9) 2:53.83(9) 3:22.96(9)
29.20 29.43 29.92 29.39 29.22 29.13 28.60

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 JERVIS Daniel O GBR 09 JUN 1996 DNS

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:08

HEAT 4 OF 4
1 4 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19 DEC 1996 0.78 3:48.01 899 q

27.10(7) 55.77(6) 1:24.61(3) 1:53.52(2) 2:22.56(2) 2:51.77(3) 3:20.30(2)
28.67 28.84 28.91 29.04 29.21 28.53 27.71

2 2 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13 SEP 1998 0.63 3:48.05 0.04 898 q
27.14(8) 55.81(7) 1:24.67(4) 1:53.77(4) 2:22.64(4) 2:51.60(2) 3:20.15(1)

28.67 28.86 29.10 28.87 28.96 28.55 27.90
3 3 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996 0.74 3:48.14 0.13 897 q

26.87(5) 55.40(3) 1:24.42(2) 1:53.54(3) 2:22.56(2) 2:51.56(1) 3:20.43(3)
28.53 29.02 29.12 29.02 29.00 28.87 27.71

4 8 AUBRY David FRA 08 NOV 1996 0.70 3:49.87 1.86 877 R
27.01(6) 56.12(9) 1:25.42(9) 1:54.92(9) 2:24.05(9) 2:53.19(7) 3:21.93(6)

29.11 29.30 29.50 29.13 29.14 28.74 27.94
5 5 ACERENZA Domenico ITA 19 JAN 1995 0.70 3:50.00 1.99 875

27.42(10) 55.93(8) 1:25.03(6) 1:53.89(5) 2:22.89(5) 2:52.04(4) 3:21.27(4)
28.51 29.10 28.86 29.00 29.15 29.23 28.73

6 7 LELLIOTT Jay GBR 01 FEB 1995 0.71 3:50.21 2.20 873
26.80(3) 55.72(5) 1:25.13(7) 1:54.54(7) 2:23.77(7) 2:52.83(6) 3:22.12(7)

28.92 29.41 29.41 29.23 29.06 29.29 28.09
7 1 MALYUTIN Martin RUS 05 JUL 1999 0.66 3:50.94 2.93 865

25.97(1) 55.12(1) 1:23.94(1) 1:53.33(1) 2:22.41(1) 2:52.21(5) 3:21.44(5)
29.15 28.82 29.39 29.08 29.80 29.23 29.50

8 9 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.73 3:51.98 3.97 853
27.41(9) 56.57(10) 1:26.05(10) 1:55.60(10) 2:24.76(10) 2:53.97(10) 3:23.10(9)

29.16 29.48 29.55 29.16 29.21 29.13 28.88
9 0 FUCHS Roman FRA 14 JAN 1998 0.68 3:52.77 4.76 845

26.18(2) 55.34(2) 1:24.67(4) 1:54.55(8) 2:23.83(8) 2:53.45(9) 3:23.03(8)
29.16 29.33 29.88 29.28 29.62 29.58 29.74

10 6 ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav RUS 14 MAY 1992 0.78 3:53.02 5.01 842
26.86(4) 55.56(4) 1:25.14(8) 1:54.45(6) 2:23.71(6) 2:53.37(8) 3:23.46(10)

28.70 29.58 29.31 29.26 29.66 30.09 29.56
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400m FREESTYLE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 2
03 AUG 2018 -  9:50

WR   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
WJ   3:44.60   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Brisbane (AUS) 01 APR 201425.70 53.35 1:50.26
ER   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
EJ   3:46.17   Target Time    
CR   3:44.01   DETTI Gabriele ITA1994 London (GBR) 16 MAY 201626.16 54.40 1:52.07

1 3 4 ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo UKR 07 AUG 1996 0.74 3:46.95 911 q
27.47 55.85 1:24.57 1:53.25 2:22.18 2:50.78 3:19.46

28.38 28.72 28.68 28.93 28.60 28.68 27.49
2 3 2 ZELLMANN Poul GER 02 SEP 1995 0.77 3:47.14 0.19 909 q

26.30 54.99 1:24.00 1:53.04 2:21.96 2:51.05 3:19.72
28.69 29.01 29.04 28.92 29.09 28.67 27.42

3 3 3 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.74 3:47.29 0.34 907 q
27.05 55.26 1:24.46 1:54.22 2:22.50 2:51.53 3:20.61

28.21 29.20 29.76 28.28 29.03 29.08 26.68
4 4 4 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19 DEC 1996 0.78 3:48.01 1.06 899 q

27.10 55.77 1:24.61 1:53.52 2:22.56 2:51.77 3:20.30
28.67 28.84 28.91 29.04 29.21 28.53 27.71

5 4 2 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13 SEP 1998 0.63 3:48.05 1.10 898 q
27.14 55.81 1:24.67 1:53.77 2:22.64 2:51.60 3:20.15

28.67 28.86 29.10 28.87 28.96 28.55 27.90
6 4 3 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996 0.74 3:48.14 1.19 897 q

26.87 55.40 1:24.42 1:53.54 2:22.56 2:51.56 3:20.43
28.53 29.02 29.12 29.02 29.00 28.87 27.71

7 3 8 MICKA Jan CZE 15 JAN 1995 0.72 3:49.17 2.22 885 q
26.91 56.08 1:25.12 1:54.43 2:23.10 2:52.03 3:21.25

29.17 29.04 29.31 28.67 28.93 29.22 27.92
8 3 5 WOJDAK Wojciech POL 13 MAR 1996 0.73 3:49.67 2.72 879 q

27.11 55.74 1:25.00 1:53.67 2:22.68 2:51.71 3:21.14
28.63 29.26 28.67 29.01 29.03 29.43 28.53

9 3 6 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 25 JUL 1994 0.73 3:49.72 2.77 879 R
27.12 56.17 1:25.29 1:54.20 2:23.06 2:51.88 3:21.01

29.05 29.12 28.91 28.86 28.82 29.13 28.71
10 4 8 AUBRY David FRA 08 NOV 1996 0.70 3:49.87 2.92 877 R

27.01 56.12 1:25.42 1:54.92 2:24.05 2:53.19 3:21.93
29.11 29.30 29.50 29.13 29.14 28.74 27.94

11 4 5 ACERENZA Domenico ITA 19 JAN 1995 0.70 3:50.00 3.05 875
27.42 55.93 1:25.03 1:53.89 2:22.89 2:52.04 3:21.27

28.51 29.10 28.86 29.00 29.15 29.23 28.73
12 3 1 MILNE Stephen GBR 29 APR 1994 0.68 3:50.05 3.10 875

26.59 55.74 1:25.10 1:54.69 2:23.63 2:52.99 3:22.04
29.15 29.36 29.59 28.94 29.36 29.05 28.01

13 4 7 LELLIOTT Jay GBR 01 FEB 1995 0.71 3:50.21 3.26 873
26.80 55.72 1:25.13 1:54.54 2:23.77 2:52.83 3:22.12

28.92 29.41 29.41 29.23 29.06 29.29 28.09
14 3 9 MOGIC Marin CRO 15 JAN 1999 0.71 3:50.48 3.53 870

26.88 55.65 1:24.68 1:54.12 2:23.49 2:53.01 3:22.19
28.77 29.03 29.44 29.37 29.52 29.18 28.29

15 4 1 MALYUTIN Martin RUS 05 JUL 1999 0.66 3:50.94 3.99 865
25.97 55.12 1:23.94 1:53.33 2:22.41 2:52.21 3:21.44

29.15 28.82 29.39 29.08 29.80 29.23 29.50
16 2 8 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.65 3:51.33 4.38 860

26.61 55.38 1:24.60 1:53.91 2:23.16 2:53.00 3:22.68
28.77 29.22 29.31 29.25 29.84 29.68 28.65

17 3 0 HOLLO Balazs HUN 10 FEB 1999 0.66 3:51.56 4.61 858
26.67 55.87 1:25.30 1:55.22 2:24.61 2:53.83 3:22.96

29.20 29.43 29.92 29.39 29.22 29.13 28.60
18 2 4 NAGY Richard SVK 09 MAR 1993 0.69 3:51.86 4.91 855

26.97 55.70 1:25.10 1:54.36 2:23.70 2:53.24 3:23.07
28.73 29.40 29.26 29.34 29.54 29.83 28.79

19 2 0 NASCIMENTO Miguel Duarte POR 19 JAN 1995 0.64 3:51.89 4.94 854
26.58 55.78 1:25.18 1:55.14 2:24.90 2:54.91 3:24.21

29.20 29.40 29.96 29.76 30.01 29.30 27.68
20 4 9 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.73 3:51.98 5.03 853

27.41 56.57 1:26.05 1:55.60 2:24.76 2:53.97 3:23.10
29.16 29.48 29.55 29.16 29.21 29.13 28.88
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 4 0 FUCHS Roman FRA 14 JAN 1998 0.68 3:52.77 5.82 845
26.18 55.34 1:24.67 1:54.55 2:23.83 2:53.45 3:23.03

29.16 29.33 29.88 29.28 29.62 29.58 29.74
22 4 6 ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav RUS 14 MAY 1992 0.78 3:53.02 6.07 842

26.86 55.56 1:25.14 1:54.45 2:23.71 2:53.37 3:23.46
28.70 29.58 29.31 29.26 29.66 30.09 29.56

23 2 5 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.65 3:53.04 6.09 842
27.45 56.41 1:25.71 1:55.06 2:24.82 2:54.34 3:24.51

28.96 29.30 29.35 29.76 29.52 30.17 28.53
24 2 9 GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 0.73 3:53.52 6.57 836

27.24 56.56 1:26.21 1:56.04 2:25.81 2:55.97 3:24.95
29.32 29.65 29.83 29.77 30.16 28.98 28.57

25 2 2 SCARLAT Bogdan-Andrei ROU 08 OCT 1997 0.73 3:53.80 6.85 833
26.74 55.80 1:25.23 1:55.27 2:25.03 2:55.23 3:24.94

29.06 29.43 30.04 29.76 30.20 29.71 28.86
26 2 3 DRUZHININ Ilya RUS 23 APR 1998 0.74 3:54.40 7.45 827

26.38 55.36 1:25.22 1:55.32 2:25.48 2:55.56 3:25.33
28.98 29.86 30.10 30.16 30.08 29.77 29.07

27 2 1 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.69 3:55.49 8.54 816
26.42 55.49 1:25.10 1:55.20 2:25.21 2:55.50 3:25.64

29.07 29.61 30.10 30.01 30.29 30.14 29.85
28 1 6 HAKAN Batuhan TUR 22 JUL 1998 0.74 3:56.81 9.86 802

27.17 56.71 1:26.78 1:57.25 2:27.75 2:58.17 3:28.50
29.54 30.07 30.47 30.50 30.42 30.33 28.31

29 2 6 BATSHA Yonatan ISR 09 JUN 1996 0.70 3:57.07 10.12 799
27.84 57.36 1:27.18 1:57.19 2:26.86 2:56.72 3:27.23

29.52 29.82 30.01 29.67 29.86 30.51 29.84
30 1 4 NAMIR Daniel ISR 12 AUG 1997 0.63 3:57.37 10.42 796

27.22 56.63 1:26.69 1:56.97 2:27.25 2:57.40 3:27.72
29.41 30.06 30.28 30.28 30.15 30.32 29.65

31 2 7 GEORGAKOPOULOS Andreas GRE 09 SEP 2000 0.79 4:00.36 13.41 767
27.68 57.32 1:27.33 1:57.85 2:28.09 2:58.93 3:29.83

29.64 30.01 30.52 30.24 30.84 30.90 30.53
32 1 5 REVISHVILI Irakli GEO 03 NOV 1989 0.68 4:00.95 14.00 761

27.80 58.07 1:28.45 1:58.74 2:29.17 2:59.73 3:30.54
30.27 30.38 30.29 30.43 30.56 30.81 30.41

33 1 3 HJELM Alvi FRO 01 MAY 1996 0.66 4:02.29 15.34 749
27.81 57.75 1:28.09 1:58.60 2:29.45 3:00.58 3:31.63

29.94 30.34 30.51 30.85 31.13 31.05 30.66
34 1 2 BERDAKU Frenc ALB 15 AUG 2000 0.78 4:09.78 22.83 683

28.72 59.23 1:30.43 2:01.74 2:33.52 3:05.67 3:37.89
30.51 31.20 31.31 31.78 32.15 32.22 31.89

35 1 7 GOGA Spiro ALB 04 MAR 2001 0.76 4:13.88 26.93 651
29.03 1:00.07 1:31.73 2:03.65 2:35.99 3:09.08 3:41.87

31.04 31.66 31.92 32.34 33.09 32.79 32.01

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 7 JERVIS Daniel O GBR 09 JUN 1996 DNS
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m FREESTYLE WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 3
03 AUG 2018 - 10:13

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
WJ   24.33   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Ehime (JPN) 15 SEP 2017
ER   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
EJ   24.88   Target Time    
CR   24.07   KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED1990 London (GBR) 22 MAY 2016

HEAT 1 OF 6
1 5 HULKKO Ida FIN 12 DEC 1998 0.70 26.76 692

2 4 MERIZAJ Nikol ALB 08 JUL 1998 0.64 27.21 0.45 658

3 7 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.73 27.79 1.03 617

4 2 LETTOLI Sara SMR 05 JUL 2001 0.71 27.86 1.10 613

5 1 BERNARDI Elisa SMR 09 AUG 2000 0.76 28.01 1.25 603

6 8 SHABANI Fjorda KOS 01 JAN 2004 0.77 28.16 1.40 593

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26 JUN 2002 DNS
9 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 DNS
6 POGHOSYAN Ani ARM 04 JUN 2000 DNS
0 ZEQIRI Eda KOS 07 AUG 2004 DNS

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:16

HEAT 2 OF 6
1 5 KREUNDL Lena AUT 16 SEP 1997 0.66 25.82 770

2 6 JENSEN Laura Glerup DEN 08 NOV 1998 0.70 26.16 0.34 740

3 4 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.64 26.42 0.60 719

4 3 BAIKOVA Arina LAT 21 SEP 2000 0.65 26.53 0.71 710

5 9 GEORGES Daniela POL 20 MAR 1997 0.74 26.74 0.92 693

6 8 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 0.71 26.77 0.95 691

7 7 BENKOVA Laura SVK 11 MAY 2000 0.69 26.81 0.99 688

8 1 ELIGUEL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.71 26.93 1.11 679

9 2 KIVIRINTA Veera FIN 06 APR 1995 0.72 27.07 1.25 668

10 0 FELICI Beatrice SMR 04 APR 2000 0.63 27.81 1.99 616

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:18

HEAT 3 OF 6
1 8 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19 MAR 1997 0.60 25.20 828 q

2 5 NIKITINA Gabriela LAT 02 JUN 1994 0.74 25.58 0.38 792

3 7 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.65 25.88 0.68 765
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

4 6 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.70 25.97 0.77 757

5 3 ANTONIOU Kalia CYP 06 APR 2000 0.77 26.02 0.82 752

6 2 KURAS Magdalena SWE 14 MAY 1988 0.71 26.19 0.99 738

6 9 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.76 26.19 0.99 738

8 4 HOPE Lucy GBR 30 JAN 1997 0.68 26.22 1.02 735

9 1 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST 14 SEP 1999 0.64 26.54 1.34 709

10 0 KAARE Kertu EST 10 DEC 2002 0.65 26.80 1.60 688

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:19

HEAT 4 OF 6
1 4 BLUME Pernille DEN 14 MAY 1994 0.64 24.27 927 q

2 3 BUSCH Kim Anna-Lisa NED 16 JUN 1998 0.76 24.93 0.66 855

3 7 FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 0.65 25.28 1.01 820 q

4 1 APOSTALON Anika CZE 09 FEB 1995 0.64 25.37 1.10 812 q

5 8 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.78 25.62 1.35 788

6 2 HENIQUE Melanie FRA 22 DEC 1992 0.63 25.81 1.54 771

6 6 KHITRAYA Yuliya BLR 11 SEP 1989 0.72 25.81 1.54 771

8 0 PIKINER Iryna UKR 09 MAR 1990 0.66 26.00 1.73 754

9 9 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.75 26.56 2.29 707

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:21

HEAT 5 OF 6
1 5 VAN VLIET Tamara Mariska NED 31 DEC 1994 0.71 24.77 872 q

2 4 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.67 24.82 0.05 867 q

3 6 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.61 24.98 0.21 850 q

4 7 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.78 25.36 0.59 813 q

5 9 TOURETSKI Sasha SUI 20 SEP 1994 0.66 25.47 0.70 802 q

6 8 DOWGIERT Anna POL 15 JUL 1990 0.69 25.49 0.72 800 ?

7 1 HOPKIN Anna GBR 24 APR 1996 0.70 25.53 0.76 796 R

7 3 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.68 25.53 0.76 796 R

9 2 BJOERNSEN Susann NOR 28 MAY 1993 0.69 25.73 0.96 778

10 0 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 01 AUG 1996 0.71 25.84 1.07 768

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:22

HEAT 6 OF 6
1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.69 24.14 942 q

2 5 KAMENEVA Mariia RUS 27 MAY 1999 0.68 24.39 0.25 914 q

3 6 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.64 25.00 0.86 848 q

4 3 NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya RUS 10 FEB 1997 0.69 25.01 0.87 847 q

5 7 KOST Nina SUI 17 APR 1995 0.72 25.29 1.15 819 q
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 2 MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon ESP 03 DEC 1995 0.64 25.32 1.18 816 q

7 8 RACO Lucrezia ITA 30 JUN 1991 0.69 25.49 1.35 800 ?

8 1 MARTIN Anouchka FRA 05 FEB 1993 0.67 25.59 1.45 791

9 0 ANDERSON Freya GBR 04 MAR 2001 0.72 25.70 1.56 781

10 9 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.65 25.77 1.63 774
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m FREESTYLE WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 3
03 AUG 2018 - 10:13

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
WJ   24.33   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Ehime (JPN) 15 SEP 2017
ER   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
EJ   24.88   Target Time    
CR   24.07   KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED1990 London (GBR) 22 MAY 2016

1 6 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.69 24.14 942 q

2 4 4 BLUME Pernille DEN 14 MAY 1994 0.64 24.27 0.13 927 q

3 6 5 KAMENEVA Mariia RUS 27 MAY 1999 0.68 24.39 0.25 914 q

4 5 5 VAN VLIET Tamara Mariska NED 31 DEC 1994 0.71 24.77 0.63 872 q

5 5 4 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.67 24.82 0.68 867 q

6 4 3 BUSCH Kim Anna-Lisa NED 16 JUN 1998 0.76 24.93 0.79 855

7 5 6 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.61 24.98 0.84 850 q

8 6 6 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.64 25.00 0.86 848 q

9 6 3 NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya RUS 10 FEB 1997 0.69 25.01 0.87 847 q

10 3 8 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19 MAR 1997 0.60 25.20 1.06 828 q

11 4 7 FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 0.65 25.28 1.14 820 q

12 6 7 KOST Nina SUI 17 APR 1995 0.72 25.29 1.15 819 q

13 6 2 MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon ESP 03 DEC 1995 0.64 25.32 1.18 816 q

14 5 7 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.78 25.36 1.22 813 q

15 4 1 APOSTALON Anika CZE 09 FEB 1995 0.64 25.37 1.23 812 q

16 5 9 TOURETSKI Sasha SUI 20 SEP 1994 0.66 25.47 1.33 802 q

17 5 8 DOWGIERT Anna POL 15 JUL 1990 0.69 25.49 1.35 800 ?

17 6 8 RACO Lucrezia ITA 30 JUN 1991 0.69 25.49 1.35 800 ?

19 5 1 HOPKIN Anna GBR 24 APR 1996 0.70 25.53 1.39 796 R

19 5 3 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.68 25.53 1.39 796 R

21 3 5 NIKITINA Gabriela LAT 02 JUN 1994 0.74 25.58 1.44 792

22 6 1 MARTIN Anouchka FRA 05 FEB 1993 0.67 25.59 1.45 791

23 4 8 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.78 25.62 1.48 788

24 6 0 ANDERSON Freya GBR 04 MAR 2001 0.72 25.70 1.56 781

25 5 2 BJOERNSEN Susann NOR 28 MAY 1993 0.69 25.73 1.59 778

26 6 9 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.65 25.77 1.63 774

27 4 2 HENIQUE Melanie FRA 22 DEC 1992 0.63 25.81 1.67 771

27 4 6 KHITRAYA Yuliya BLR 11 SEP 1989 0.72 25.81 1.67 771

29 2 5 KREUNDL Lena AUT 16 SEP 1997 0.66 25.82 1.68 770
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

30 5 0 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 01 AUG 1996 0.71 25.84 1.70 768

31 3 7 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.65 25.88 1.74 765

32 3 6 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.70 25.97 1.83 757

33 4 0 PIKINER Iryna UKR 09 MAR 1990 0.66 26.00 1.86 754

34 3 3 ANTONIOU Kalia CYP 06 APR 2000 0.77 26.02 1.88 752

35 2 6 JENSEN Laura Glerup DEN 08 NOV 1998 0.70 26.16 2.02 740

36 3 2 KURAS Magdalena SWE 14 MAY 1988 0.71 26.19 2.05 738

36 3 9 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.76 26.19 2.05 738

38 3 4 HOPE Lucy GBR 30 JAN 1997 0.68 26.22 2.08 735

39 2 4 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.64 26.42 2.28 719

40 2 3 BAIKOVA Arina LAT 21 SEP 2000 0.65 26.53 2.39 710

41 3 1 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST 14 SEP 1999 0.64 26.54 2.40 709

42 4 9 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.75 26.56 2.42 707

43 2 9 GEORGES Daniela POL 20 MAR 1997 0.74 26.74 2.60 693

44 1 5 HULKKO Ida FIN 12 DEC 1998 0.70 26.76 2.62 692

45 2 8 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 0.71 26.77 2.63 691

46 3 0 KAARE Kertu EST 10 DEC 2002 0.65 26.80 2.66 688

47 2 7 BENKOVA Laura SVK 11 MAY 2000 0.69 26.81 2.67 688

48 2 1 ELIGUEL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.71 26.93 2.79 679

49 2 2 KIVIRINTA Veera FIN 06 APR 1995 0.72 27.07 2.93 668

50 1 4 MERIZAJ Nikol ALB 08 JUL 1998 0.64 27.21 3.07 658

51 1 7 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.73 27.79 3.65 617

52 2 0 FELICI Beatrice SMR 04 APR 2000 0.63 27.81 3.67 616

53 1 2 LETTOLI Sara SMR 05 JUL 2001 0.71 27.86 3.72 613

54 1 1 BERNARDI Elisa SMR 09 AUG 2000 0.76 28.01 3.87 603

55 1 8 SHABANI Fjorda KOS 01 JAN 2004 0.77 28.16 4.02 593

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 3 ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26 JUN 2002 DNS
1 9 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 DNS
1 6 POGHOSYAN Ani ARM 04 JUN 2000 DNS
1 0 ZEQIRI Eda KOS 07 AUG 2004 DNS

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:24
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m BACKSTROKE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 4
03 AUG 2018 - 10:24

WR   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.46   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 20 APR 2018
ER   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.46   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 20 APR 2018
CR   24.07   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 12 AUG 2010

HEAT 1 OF 6
1 6 KALONTAROV Ziv ISR 15 JAN 1997 0.63 26.30 763

2 4 BASER Ege TUR 14 JUN 1997 0.58 26.59 0.29 739

3 5 GALEA Matthew MLT 24 MAY 1996 0.57 28.14 1.84 623

4 3 UKIMERAJ Dren KOS 10 NOV 2001 0.58 29.78 3.48 526

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:27

HEAT 2 OF 6
1 5 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.62 25.99 791

2 6 TELEGDY Adam HUN 01 NOV 1995 0.66 26.16 0.17 776

3 4 GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.67 26.41 0.42 754

4 8 LONCAR Anton L CRO 15 JAN 1996 0.65 26.62 0.63 736

5 2 MAEKELAE Niko FIN 27 DEC 1998 0.52 26.66 0.67 733

6 7 GOER Rasim Ogulcan TUR 19 OCT 1998 0.60 26.82 0.83 720

7 9 ACIN Nikola SRB 19 DEC 1999 0.60 26.83 0.84 719

8 3 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.57 26.96 0.97 708

9 1 LANGEL Marko- Matteus EST 11 FEB 1999 0.56 27.33 1.34 680

10 0 KUZNETSOV Sergey FIN 27 APR 2000 0.66 27.35 1.36 679

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:29

HEAT 3 OF 6
1 2 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST 22 SEP 1994 0.68 25.60 828 R

2 3 LUHT Karl Johann EST 30 NOV 1996 0.54 25.62 0.02 826

3 5 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.56 25.68 0.08 820

4 4 SOFIANIDIS Nikolaos GRE 25 APR 1998 0.68 25.69 0.09 819

5 6 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.55 25.73 0.13 815

6 8 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.65 25.78 0.18 810

7 7 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 0.57 25.85 0.25 804

8 1 FELDBERGS Girts LAT 17 FEB 1993 0.66 26.22 0.62 770

9 0 GREENBANK Luke GBR 17 SEP 1997 0.57 26.23 0.63 769
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

10 9 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.62 26.53 0.93 744

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:30

HEAT 4 OF 6
1 4 STRAVIUS Jeremy FRA 14 JUL 1988 0.64 24.92 897 q

2 6 TSMYH Mikita BLR 15 APR 1997 0.65 24.95 0.03 894 q

3 5 KOPELEV Jonatan ISR 01 OCT 1991 0.62 25.02 0.10 887 q

4 3 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 0.61 25.05 0.13 883 q

5 7 BOLLIN Thierry Frederic SUI 11 JAN 2000 0.61 25.40 0.48 847 q

6 0 HUILLE Stanislas FRA 20 MAY 1999 0.61 25.54 0.62 833 R

7 9 STANKEVICIUS Gytis LTU 30 JUL 1994 0.59 25.60 0.68 828 R

8 8 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.64 25.65 0.73 823

9 2 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.62 25.80 0.88 808

10 1 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.55 25.82 0.90 807

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:32

HEAT 5 OF 6
1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.63 24.58 935 q

2 5 GLINTA Robert-Andrei ROU 18 APR 1997 0.59 24.59 0.01 934 q

3 6 DIENER Christian GER 06 MAR 1993 0.58 24.89 0.31 901 q

4 7 FERGUSON Conor IRL 11 OCT 1999 0.53 25.08 0.50 880 q

5 2 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.62 25.25 0.67 863 q

6 3 ULYANOV Nikita RUS 09 FEB 1994 0.55 25.29 0.71 858

7 8 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.66 25.50 0.92 837 q

8 1 SPANOUDAKIS Georgios GRE 05 AUG 1994 0.64 25.74 1.16 814

9 0 HOEKFELT Gustav SWE 30 AUG 1994 0.56 26.01 1.43 789

10 9 FRANTA Tomas CZE 18 APR 1998 0.70 26.26 1.68 767

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:34

HEAT 6 OF 6
1 5 RYAN Shane IRL 27 JAN 1994 0.59 24.32 965 q

2 4 MOROZOV Vladimir RUS 16 JUN 1992 0.58 24.65 0.33 927 q

3 3 FESIKOV Sergei RUS 21 JAN 1989 0.66 25.01 0.69 888

4 2 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 0.56 25.17 0.85 871 q

5 7 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.54 25.22 0.90 866 q

6 1 PYLE Nicholas GBR 17 DEC 2000 0.58 25.49 1.17 838 q

7 0 BEDEL Paul Gabriel FRA 11 MAY 1994 0.59 25.69 1.37 819

8 8 DZIALENDZIK Maksim BLR 29 JAN 1996 0.57 25.81 1.49 808

9 9 ANGHEL Andrei Mircea ROU 17 JUL 1998 0.64 26.50 2.18 746
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 DNS

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:35
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m BACKSTROKE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 4
03 AUG 2018 - 10:24

WR   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.46   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 20 APR 2018
ER   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.46   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 20 APR 2018
CR   24.07   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 12 AUG 2010

1 6 5 RYAN Shane IRL 27 JAN 1994 0.59 24.32 965 q

2 5 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.63 24.58 0.26 935 q

3 5 5 GLINTA Robert-Andrei ROU 18 APR 1997 0.59 24.59 0.27 934 q

4 6 4 MOROZOV Vladimir RUS 16 JUN 1992 0.58 24.65 0.33 927 q

5 5 6 DIENER Christian GER 06 MAR 1993 0.58 24.89 0.57 901 q

6 4 4 STRAVIUS Jeremy FRA 14 JUL 1988 0.64 24.92 0.60 897 q

7 4 6 TSMYH Mikita BLR 15 APR 1997 0.65 24.95 0.63 894 q

8 6 3 FESIKOV Sergei RUS 21 JAN 1989 0.66 25.01 0.69 888

9 4 5 KOPELEV Jonatan ISR 01 OCT 1991 0.62 25.02 0.70 887 q

10 4 3 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 0.61 25.05 0.73 883 q

11 5 7 FERGUSON Conor IRL 11 OCT 1999 0.53 25.08 0.76 880 q

12 6 2 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 0.56 25.17 0.85 871 q

13 6 7 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.54 25.22 0.90 866 q

14 5 2 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.62 25.25 0.93 863 q

15 5 3 ULYANOV Nikita RUS 09 FEB 1994 0.55 25.29 0.97 858

16 4 7 BOLLIN Thierry Frederic SUI 11 JAN 2000 0.61 25.40 1.08 847 q

17 6 1 PYLE Nicholas GBR 17 DEC 2000 0.58 25.49 1.17 838 q

18 5 8 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.66 25.50 1.18 837 q

19 4 0 HUILLE Stanislas FRA 20 MAY 1999 0.61 25.54 1.22 833 R

20 4 9 STANKEVICIUS Gytis LTU 30 JUL 1994 0.59 25.60 1.28 828 R

20 3 2 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST 22 SEP 1994 0.68 25.60 1.28 828 R

22 3 3 LUHT Karl Johann EST 30 NOV 1996 0.54 25.62 1.30 826

23 4 8 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.64 25.65 1.33 823

24 3 5 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.56 25.68 1.36 820

25 6 0 BEDEL Paul Gabriel FRA 11 MAY 1994 0.59 25.69 1.37 819

25 3 4 SOFIANIDIS Nikolaos GRE 25 APR 1998 0.68 25.69 1.37 819

27 3 6 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.55 25.73 1.41 815

28 5 1 SPANOUDAKIS Georgios GRE 05 AUG 1994 0.64 25.74 1.42 814

29 3 8 REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.65 25.78 1.46 810
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

30 4 2 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.62 25.80 1.48 808

31 6 8 DZIALENDZIK Maksim BLR 29 JAN 1996 0.57 25.81 1.49 808

32 4 1 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.55 25.82 1.50 807

33 3 7 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 0.57 25.85 1.53 804

34 2 5 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.62 25.99 1.67 791

35 5 0 HOEKFELT Gustav SWE 30 AUG 1994 0.56 26.01 1.69 789

36 2 6 TELEGDY Adam HUN 01 NOV 1995 0.66 26.16 1.84 776

37 3 1 FELDBERGS Girts LAT 17 FEB 1993 0.66 26.22 1.90 770

38 3 0 GREENBANK Luke GBR 17 SEP 1997 0.57 26.23 1.91 769

39 5 9 FRANTA Tomas CZE 18 APR 1998 0.70 26.26 1.94 767

40 1 6 KALONTAROV Ziv ISR 15 JAN 1997 0.63 26.30 1.98 763

41 2 4 GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.67 26.41 2.09 754

42 6 9 ANGHEL Andrei Mircea ROU 17 JUL 1998 0.64 26.50 2.18 746

43 3 9 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.62 26.53 2.21 744

44 1 4 BASER Ege TUR 14 JUN 1997 0.58 26.59 2.27 739

45 2 8 LONCAR Anton L CRO 15 JAN 1996 0.65 26.62 2.30 736

46 2 2 MAEKELAE Niko FIN 27 DEC 1998 0.52 26.66 2.34 733

47 2 7 GOER Rasim Ogulcan TUR 19 OCT 1998 0.60 26.82 2.50 720

48 2 9 ACIN Nikola SRB 19 DEC 1999 0.60 26.83 2.51 719

49 2 3 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.57 26.96 2.64 708

50 2 1 LANGEL Marko- Matteus EST 11 FEB 1999 0.56 27.33 3.01 680

51 2 0 KUZNETSOV Sergey FIN 27 APR 2000 0.66 27.35 3.03 679

52 1 5 GALEA Matthew MLT 24 MAY 1996 0.57 28.14 3.82 623

53 1 3 UKIMERAJ Dren KOS 10 NOV 2001 0.58 29.78 5.46 526

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 6 BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 DNS

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:35
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m BUTTERFLY WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 5
03 AUG 2018 - 10:36

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
WJ   56.46   OLEKSIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.37
ER   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
EJ   56.06   Target Time    
CR   55.89   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 London (GBR) 20 MAY 201626.31

HEAT 1 OF 4
1 5 UESTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.75 28.99 1:00.61 766

31.62

2 4 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.73 28.84 1:00.65 0.04 765
31.81

3 7 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.82 28.78 1:00.80 0.19 759
32.02

4 3 ERDEMLI Imge Roza TUR 15 JAN 2001 0.68 28.93 1:02.12 1.51 712
33.19

5 2 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.65 28.53 1:02.15 1.54 711
33.62

6 6 PAK Gerda EST 03 OCT 1993 0.67 29.85 1:03.27 2.66 674
33.42

7 0 RICHTER Leoni SUI 19 SEP 2000 0.74 29.13 1:03.47 2.86 667
34.34

8 8 FELICI Beatrice SMR 04 APR 2000 0.61 31.12 1:07.42 6.81 557
36.30

NOT CLASSIFIED

9 BAYRAMOVA Alsu AZE 29 DEC 2000 DNS

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:39

HEAT 2 OF 4
1 4 DI LIDDO Elena ITA 08 SEP 1993 0.67 27.45 57.91 879 q

30.46

2 3 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 0.73 26.96 58.23 0.32 864 q
31.27

3 6 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09 SEP 1995 0.69 27.82 58.65 0.74 846 q
30.83

4 5 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.64 27.97 58.95 1.04 833 q
30.98

5 8 MONTEIRO Ana Catarina POR 14 AUG 1993 0.71 28.40 59.63 1.72 805 q
31.23

6 1 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.74 27.96 59.94 2.03 792 R
31.98

7 7 IVRY Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.80 28.16 1:00.00 2.09 790 R
31.84

8 2 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.76 27.57 1:00.63 2.72 766
33.06

9 9 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 0.72 28.80 1:02.36 4.45 704
33.56
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PTS

10 0 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.72 29.07 1:02.82 4.91 688
33.75

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:41

HEAT 3 OF 4
1 5 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.69 27.42 57.92 878 q

30.50

2 4 CHIMROVA Svetlana RUS 15 APR 1996 0.67 27.06 58.24 0.32 864 q
31.18

3 6 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.72 27.62 58.52 0.60 852 q
30.90

4 7 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.78 27.45 58.69 0.77 844 q
31.24

5 2 TARZIA Claudia ITA 12 FEB 1997 0.71 27.60 59.54 1.62 809
31.94

6 3 ATKINSON Charlotte GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.67 28.10 59.66 1.74 804 q
31.56

7 1 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.73 27.25 1:00.02 2.10 789
32.77

8 8 LOEVBERG Emilie N NOR 04 JUL 1995 0.66 27.99 1:00.06 2.14 788
32.07

9 9 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.75 27.79 1:01.56 3.64 732
33.77

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:44

HEAT 4 OF 4
1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.70 26.50 56.87 928 q

30.37

2 5 WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 0.65 27.28 58.47 1.60 854 q
31.19

3 3 SCHMIDTKE Aliena GER 20 NOV 1992 0.78 27.60 58.89 2.02 836 q
31.29

4 6 THOMAS Alys GBR 10 OCT 1990 0.71 27.94 58.93 2.06 834 q
30.99

5 7 ZANDRINGA Kinge NED 10 OCT 1998 0.76 27.55 59.00 2.13 831 q
31.45

6 0 KAJTAZ Amina BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.65 27.82 59.65 2.78 804 q
31.83

7 2 LARGE Emily GBR 01 FEB 2001 0.68 28.23 1:00.01 3.14 790
31.78

8 8 STOFFEL Svenja SUI 26 JUL 1997 0.66 27.96 1:00.46 3.59 772
32.50

9 1 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.75 28.05 1:00.90 4.03 756
32.85

10 9 SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra CYP 06 JUL 2001 0.65 28.63 1:03.53 6.66 665
34.90

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:46
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m BUTTERFLY WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 5
03 AUG 2018 - 10:36

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
WJ   56.46   OLEKSIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.37
ER   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
EJ   56.06   Target Time    
CR   55.89   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 London (GBR) 20 MAY 201626.31

1 4 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.70 26.50 56.87 928 q
30.37

2 2 4 DI LIDDO Elena ITA 08 SEP 1993 0.67 27.45 57.91 1.04 879 q
30.46

3 3 5 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.69 27.42 57.92 1.05 878 q
30.50

4 2 3 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 0.73 26.96 58.23 1.36 864 q
31.27

5 3 4 CHIMROVA Svetlana RUS 15 APR 1996 0.67 27.06 58.24 1.37 864 q
31.18

6 4 5 WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 0.65 27.28 58.47 1.60 854 q
31.19

7 3 6 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.72 27.62 58.52 1.65 852 q
30.90

8 2 6 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09 SEP 1995 0.69 27.82 58.65 1.78 846 q
30.83

9 3 7 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.78 27.45 58.69 1.82 844 q
31.24

10 4 3 SCHMIDTKE Aliena GER 20 NOV 1992 0.78 27.60 58.89 2.02 836 q
31.29

11 4 6 THOMAS Alys GBR 10 OCT 1990 0.71 27.94 58.93 2.06 834 q
30.99

12 2 5 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.64 27.97 58.95 2.08 833 q
30.98

13 4 7 ZANDRINGA Kinge NED 10 OCT 1998 0.76 27.55 59.00 2.13 831 q
31.45

14 3 2 TARZIA Claudia ITA 12 FEB 1997 0.71 27.60 59.54 2.67 809
31.94

15 2 8 MONTEIRO Ana Catarina POR 14 AUG 1993 0.71 28.40 59.63 2.76 805 q
31.23

16 4 0 KAJTAZ Amina BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.65 27.82 59.65 2.78 804 q
31.83

17 3 3 ATKINSON Charlotte GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.67 28.10 59.66 2.79 804 q
31.56

18 2 1 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.74 27.96 59.94 3.07 792 R
31.98

19 2 7 IVRY Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.80 28.16 1:00.00 3.13 790 R
31.84

20 4 2 LARGE Emily GBR 01 FEB 2001 0.68 28.23 1:00.01 3.14 790
31.78

21 3 1 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.73 27.25 1:00.02 3.15 789
32.77
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 3 8 LOEVBERG Emilie N NOR 04 JUL 1995 0.66 27.99 1:00.06 3.19 788
32.07

23 4 8 STOFFEL Svenja SUI 26 JUL 1997 0.66 27.96 1:00.46 3.59 772
32.50

24 1 5 UESTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.75 28.99 1:00.61 3.74 766
31.62

25 2 2 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.76 27.57 1:00.63 3.76 766
33.06

26 1 4 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.73 28.84 1:00.65 3.78 765
31.81

27 1 7 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.82 28.78 1:00.80 3.93 759
32.02

28 4 1 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.75 28.05 1:00.90 4.03 756
32.85

29 3 9 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.75 27.79 1:01.56 4.69 732
33.77

30 1 3 ERDEMLI Imge Roza TUR 15 JAN 2001 0.68 28.93 1:02.12 5.25 712
33.19

31 1 2 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.65 28.53 1:02.15 5.28 711
33.62

32 2 9 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 0.72 28.80 1:02.36 5.49 704
33.56

33 2 0 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.72 29.07 1:02.82 5.95 688
33.75

34 1 6 PAK Gerda EST 03 OCT 1993 0.67 29.85 1:03.27 6.40 674
33.42

35 1 0 RICHTER Leoni SUI 19 SEP 2000 0.74 29.13 1:03.47 6.60 667
34.34

36 4 9 SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra CYP 06 JUL 2001 0.65 28.63 1:03.53 6.66 665
34.90

37 1 8 FELICI Beatrice SMR 04 APR 2000 0.61 31.12 1:07.42 10.55 557
36.30

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 9 BAYRAMOVA Alsu AZE 29 DEC 2000 DNS

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:46
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m BREASTSTROKE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 6
03 AUG 2018 - 10:46

WR   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Jan (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
WJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48
ER   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
EJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapol (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48
CR   58.36   PEATY Adam GBR1994 London (GBR) 17 MAY 201627.21

HEAT 1 OF 6
1 4 STACCHIOTTI Raphael LUX 01 SEP 1992 0.62 29.80 1:03.37 732

33.57

2 6 MEIER Christoph LIE 03 JAN 1993 0.75 29.61 1:03.44 0.07 730
33.83

3 5 BOTIK Marek SVK 28 JUN 1991 0.77 29.40 1:04.14 0.77 706
34.74

4 3 EMIRBAYER Oktaycan TUR 27 JUL 1998 0.70 30.34 1:04.45 1.08 696
34.11

5 2 STAFRACE Michael MLT 04 OCT 1998 0.67 30.79 1:07.19 3.82 614
36.40

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 BAHOLLI Deni ALB 30 JUN 1998 DSQ

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:51

HEAT 2 OF 6
1 4 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.72 29.15 1:02.12 777

32.97

2 7 STRILETS Ivan UKR 12 JAN 1998 0.75 28.69 1:02.26 0.14 772
33.57

3 1 LAEUFFER Jacques SUI 04 DEC 1997 0.70 29.00 1:02.29 0.17 771
33.29

4 2 EPITROPOV Lyubomir E BUL 27 APR 1999 0.69 29.25 1:02.38 0.26 768
33.13

5 6 GOLDFADEN Itay ISR 24 APR 1996 0.67 29.36 1:02.64 0.52 758
33.28

6 5 BOBROVS Daniils LAT 08 OCT 1997 0.69 29.66 1:03.10 0.98 742
33.44

7 3 OBROVAC Nikola CRO 18 JUN 1998 0.65 28.39 1:03.23 1.11 737
34.84

8 9 VELOSO Tomas Miguel POR 21 FEB 1996 0.71 30.23 1:03.68 1.56 722
33.45

9 8 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.73 30.32 1:03.77 1.65 719
33.45

10 0 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.69 28.96 1:04.83 2.71 684
35.87

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:52
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

HEAT 3 OF 6
1 3 MCKEE Anton Sveinn ISL 18 DEC 1993 0.60 28.54 1:00.90 825 q

32.36

2 1 BJERG Tobias B. DEN 21 APR 1998 0.64 28.69 1:01.19 0.29 813
32.50

3 8 KOPTYELOV Mykyta UKR 12 OCT 1999 0.70 28.66 1:01.26 0.36 811
32.60

4 5 ALLIKVEE Martin EST 21 MAR 1995 0.62 29.64 1:01.55 0.65 799
31.91

5 7 DIETRICH Johannes AUT 05 OCT 1993 0.75 29.24 1:01.80 0.90 790
32.56

6 2 SHUMKOV Lachezar BUL 28 FEB 1992 0.69 29.22 1:02.58 1.68 760
33.36

7 0 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.67 29.11 1:02.72 1.82 755
33.61

8 6 KARPOUZLIS Ioannis GRE 01 MAR 1992 0.66 28.72 1:03.40 2.50 731
34.68

9 4 KARPENKO Oleksandr UKR 16 SEP 1995 0.62 29.86 1:04.17 3.27 705
34.31

10 9 WIHANTO William FIN 13 SEP 1994 0.65 29.31 1:05.47 4.57 664
36.16

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:55

HEAT 4 OF 6
1 3 WILBY James GBR 12 NOV 1993 0.68 28.24 59.12 902 q

30.88

2 5 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.62 28.07 59.14 0.02 901
31.07

3 6 SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 0.69 28.42 1:00.08 0.96 859 q
31.66

4 4 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 05 JUN 1997 0.68 28.54 1:00.14 1.02 857 q
31.60

5 2 PERSSON Erik SWE 12 JAN 1994 0.70 28.49 1:00.94 1.82 823 q
32.45

6 7 KAESER Yannick SUI 03 JUL 1992 0.87 28.53 1:01.08 1.96 818 R
32.55

7 1 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.67 28.21 1:01.23 2.11 812
33.02

8 0 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 0.68 28.57 1:01.24 2.12 811
32.67

9 8 ELZERMAN Ties NED 30 APR 1995 0.63 27.92 1:01.69 2.57 794
33.77

10 9 ROGUSKI Bartlomiej POL 13 MAY 1993 0.71 28.82 1:02.09 2.97 778
33.27

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:57

HEAT 5 OF 6
1 5 CHUPKOV Anton RUS 22 FEB 1997 0.62 28.62 59.15 901 q

30.53

2 4 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.61 28.28 59.77 0.62 873 q
31.49

3 3 SHYMANOVICH Ilya BLR 02 AUG 1994 0.65 27.53 59.84 0.69 870 q
32.31
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

4 6 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.70 28.02 1:00.08 0.93 859 q

32.06

5 7 STOLARSKI Marcin POL 04 JAN 1996 0.74 28.47 1:00.60 1.45 837 q
32.13

6 1 KLOBUCNIK Tomas SVK 21 JUN 1990 0.74 28.41 1:01.00 1.85 821 R
32.59

7 2 KOSTIN Oleg RUS 06 MAY 1992 0.74 28.48 1:01.05 1.90 819
32.57

8 9 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.64 28.29 1:01.24 2.09 811
32.95

9 8 OEGRETIR Berkay Oemer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.66 28.77 1:01.26 2.11 811
32.49

10 0 CAERTS Basten BEL 27 OCT 1997 0.65 28.11 1:01.73 2.58 792
33.62

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 10:59

HEAT 6 OF 6
1 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.59 27.34 57.89 961 q CR

30.55

2 5 KAMMINGA Arno NED 22 OCT 1995 0.66 28.43 59.53 1.64 883 q
31.10

3 6 KHOMENKO Ilya RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.68 28.61 59.92 2.03 866
31.31

4 3 SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.63 27.69 1:00.07 2.18 860 q
32.38

5 7 GREENE Darragh IRL 20 OCT 1995 0.70 28.27 1:00.20 2.31 854 q
31.93

6 2 SCHWINGENSCHLOEGL Fabian GER 15 AUG 1991 0.66 28.14 1:00.49 2.60 842 q
32.35

7 8 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.68 28.30 1:00.63 2.74 836 q
32.33

8 0 HORVATH David HUN 16 MAY 1996 0.66 28.50 1:01.39 3.50 805
32.89

9 9 PIZZINI Luca ITA 08 APR 1989 0.65 28.38 1:01.52 3.63 800
33.14

10 1 MURPHY Alexander IRL 11 JUN 1995 0.68 29.48 1:02.49 4.60 764
33.01

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 11:02
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m BREASTSTROKE MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 6
03 AUG 2018 - 10:46

WR   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Jan (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
WJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48
ER   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
EJ   59.01   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Indianapol (USA) 23 AUG 201727.48
CR   58.36   PEATY Adam GBR1994 London (GBR) 17 MAY 201627.21

1 6 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.59 27.34 57.89 961 q CR
30.55

2 4 3 WILBY James GBR 12 NOV 1993 0.68 28.24 59.12 1.23 902 q
30.88

3 4 5 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.62 28.07 59.14 1.25 901
31.07

4 5 5 CHUPKOV Anton RUS 22 FEB 1997 0.62 28.62 59.15 1.26 901 q
30.53

5 6 5 KAMMINGA Arno NED 22 OCT 1995 0.66 28.43 59.53 1.64 883 q
31.10

6 5 4 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.61 28.28 59.77 1.88 873 q
31.49

7 5 3 SHYMANOVICH Ilya BLR 02 AUG 1994 0.65 27.53 59.84 1.95 870 q
32.31

8 6 6 KHOMENKO Ilya RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.68 28.61 59.92 2.03 866
31.31

9 6 3 SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.63 27.69 1:00.07 2.18 860 q
32.38

10 4 6 SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 0.69 28.42 1:00.08 2.19 859 q
31.66

10 5 6 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.70 28.02 1:00.08 2.19 859 q
32.06

12 4 4 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 05 JUN 1997 0.68 28.54 1:00.14 2.25 857 q
31.60

13 6 7 GREENE Darragh IRL 20 OCT 1995 0.70 28.27 1:00.20 2.31 854 q
31.93

14 6 2 SCHWINGENSCHLOEGL Fabian GER 15 AUG 1991 0.66 28.14 1:00.49 2.60 842 q
32.35

15 5 7 STOLARSKI Marcin POL 04 JAN 1996 0.74 28.47 1:00.60 2.71 837 q
32.13

16 6 8 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.68 28.30 1:00.63 2.74 836 q
32.33

17 3 3 MCKEE Anton Sveinn ISL 18 DEC 1993 0.60 28.54 1:00.90 3.01 825 q
32.36

18 4 2 PERSSON Erik SWE 12 JAN 1994 0.70 28.49 1:00.94 3.05 823 q
32.45

19 5 1 KLOBUCNIK Tomas SVK 21 JUN 1990 0.74 28.41 1:01.00 3.11 821 R
32.59

20 5 2 KOSTIN Oleg RUS 06 MAY 1992 0.74 28.48 1:01.05 3.16 819
32.57

21 4 7 KAESER Yannick SUI 03 JUL 1992 0.87 28.53 1:01.08 3.19 818 R
32.55
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 3 1 BJERG Tobias B. DEN 21 APR 1998 0.64 28.69 1:01.19 3.30 813
32.50

23 4 1 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.67 28.21 1:01.23 3.34 812
33.02

24 5 9 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.64 28.29 1:01.24 3.35 811
32.95

24 4 0 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 0.68 28.57 1:01.24 3.35 811
32.67

26 3 8 KOPTYELOV Mykyta UKR 12 OCT 1999 0.70 28.66 1:01.26 3.37 811
32.60

26 5 8 OEGRETIR Berkay Oemer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.66 28.77 1:01.26 3.37 811
32.49

28 6 0 HORVATH David HUN 16 MAY 1996 0.66 28.50 1:01.39 3.50 805
32.89

29 6 9 PIZZINI Luca ITA 08 APR 1989 0.65 28.38 1:01.52 3.63 800
33.14

30 3 5 ALLIKVEE Martin EST 21 MAR 1995 0.62 29.64 1:01.55 3.66 799
31.91

31 4 8 ELZERMAN Ties NED 30 APR 1995 0.63 27.92 1:01.69 3.80 794
33.77

32 5 0 CAERTS Basten BEL 27 OCT 1997 0.65 28.11 1:01.73 3.84 792
33.62

33 3 7 DIETRICH Johannes AUT 05 OCT 1993 0.75 29.24 1:01.80 3.91 790
32.56

34 4 9 ROGUSKI Bartlomiej POL 13 MAY 1993 0.71 28.82 1:02.09 4.20 778
33.27

35 2 4 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.72 29.15 1:02.12 4.23 777
32.97

36 2 7 STRILETS Ivan UKR 12 JAN 1998 0.75 28.69 1:02.26 4.37 772
33.57

37 2 1 LAEUFFER Jacques SUI 04 DEC 1997 0.70 29.00 1:02.29 4.40 771
33.29

38 2 2 EPITROPOV Lyubomir E BUL 27 APR 1999 0.69 29.25 1:02.38 4.49 768
33.13

39 6 1 MURPHY Alexander IRL 11 JUN 1995 0.68 29.48 1:02.49 4.60 764
33.01

40 3 2 SHUMKOV Lachezar BUL 28 FEB 1992 0.69 29.22 1:02.58 4.69 760
33.36

41 2 6 GOLDFADEN Itay ISR 24 APR 1996 0.67 29.36 1:02.64 4.75 758
33.28

42 3 0 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.67 29.11 1:02.72 4.83 755
33.61

43 2 5 BOBROVS Daniils LAT 08 OCT 1997 0.69 29.66 1:03.10 5.21 742
33.44

44 2 3 OBROVAC Nikola CRO 18 JUN 1998 0.65 28.39 1:03.23 5.34 737
34.84

45 1 4 STACCHIOTTI Raphael LUX 01 SEP 1992 0.62 29.80 1:03.37 5.48 732
33.57

46 3 6 KARPOUZLIS Ioannis GRE 01 MAR 1992 0.66 28.72 1:03.40 5.51 731
34.68

47 1 6 MEIER Christoph LIE 03 JAN 1993 0.75 29.61 1:03.44 5.55 730
33.83

48 2 9 VELOSO Tomas Miguel POR 21 FEB 1996 0.71 30.23 1:03.68 5.79 722
33.45

49 2 8 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.73 30.32 1:03.77 5.88 719
33.45
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 1 5 BOTIK Marek SVK 28 JUN 1991 0.77 29.40 1:04.14 6.25 706
34.74

51 3 4 KARPENKO Oleksandr UKR 16 SEP 1995 0.62 29.86 1:04.17 6.28 705
34.31

52 1 3 EMIRBAYER Oktaycan TUR 27 JUL 1998 0.70 30.34 1:04.45 6.56 696
34.11

53 2 0 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.69 28.96 1:04.83 6.94 684
35.87

54 3 9 WIHANTO William FIN 13 SEP 1994 0.65 29.31 1:05.47 7.58 664
36.16

55 1 2 STAFRACE Michael MLT 04 OCT 1998 0.67 30.79 1:07.19 9.30 614
36.40

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 7 BAHOLLI Deni ALB 30 JUN 1998 DSQ

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 11:02
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 Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 X 100m FREESTYLE RELAY WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 7
03 AUG 2018 - 11:01

WR   3:30.05   AUSTRALIA AUS Gold Coast (AUS) 05 APR 201825.73 54.03
WJ   3:36.19   CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 27 AUG 201726.18 53.63
ER   3:31.72   NETHERLANDS NED Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.10 53.61
EJ   3:39.91   Target Time    
CR   3:33.62   NETHERLANDS NED Eindhoven (NED) 18 MAR 200825.78 53.77

HEAT 1 OF 2
1 3 FRA FRANCE 3:39.13 888 q

GASTALDELLO Beryl 13 FEB 1995 0.63 26.54 54.70 54.70      

FABRE Margaux 02 OCT 1992 0.44 26.23 54.55 1:49.25      

MARTIN Anouchka 05 FEB 1993 0.17 26.61 55.33 2:44.58      

TOUATI Assia 23 APR 1995 0.26 26.20 54.55 3:39.13
2 5 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:40.00 0.87 877 q

UGOLKOVA Maria 18 JUL 1989 0.64 26.39 54.81 54.81      

TOURETSKI Sasha 20 SEP 1994 0.28 26.43 55.29 1:50.10      

KOST Nina 17 APR 1995 0.40 26.49 55.01 2:45.11      

GIRARDET Noemi 12 DEC 1994 0.38 26.53 54.89 3:40.00
3 7 GER GERMANY 3:40.05 0.92 877 q

BRUHN Annika 05 OCT 1992 0.77 26.57 54.69 54.69      

FOOS Reva 15 SEP 1993 0.36 26.62 54.53 1:49.22      

ROAS Johanna 02 SEP 1993 0.33 26.03 54.99 2:44.21      

PIETRUSCHKA Marie 21 JUN 1995 0.33 27.17 55.84 3:40.05
4 6 DEN DENMARK 3:41.28 2.15 862 q

NIELSEN Mie Oe. 25 SEP 1996 0.69 26.79 55.44 55.44      

JENSEN Julie Kepp 03 JAN 2000 0.34 26.88 55.29 1:50.73      

GANTRIIS Emily 29 MAY 1999 0.39 26.25 55.96 2:46.69      

BRO Signe 05 MAR 1999 0.35 26.12 54.59 3:41.28
5 1 ISR ISRAEL 3:45.59 6.46 814

MUREZ Andrea 29 JAN 1992 0.73 26.65 55.12 55.12      

GORBENKO Anastasya 07 AUG 2003 0.04 26.07 55.25 1:50.37      

IVRY Amit 02 SEP 1989 0.30 27.63 57.33 2:47.70      

POLONSKY Lea 25 MAY 2002 0.24 27.20 57.89 3:45.59
6 2 EST ESTONIA 3:49.67 10.54 771

ALNEK Kertu Ly 14 SEP 1999 0.66 27.44 56.73 56.73      

KAARE Kertu 10 DEC 2002 0.15 27.88 58.61 1:55.34      

MARKVARDT Margaret 01 APR 2000 0.15 27.46 57.78 2:53.12      

GOLD Aleksa 03 JAN 2000 0.35 27.05 56.55 3:49.67

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 11:08

HEAT 2 OF 2
1 6 NED NETHERLANDS 3:38.30 898 q

BUSCH Kim Anna-Lisa 16 JUN 1998 0.81 26.67 55.42 55.42      

TOUSSAINT Kira Marije 22 MAY 1994 0.17 25.88 54.93 1:50.35      

DELNO Marjolein 17 MAR 1994 0.25 26.58 55.17 2:45.52      

HEEMSKERK Femke 21 SEP 1987 0.53 25.21 52.78 3:38.30
2 3 ITA ITALY 3:38.64 0.34 894 q

GALIZI Giada 20 JUL 1993 0.74 26.86 55.37 55.37      

PELLEGRINI Federica 05 AUG 1988 0.16 26.09 53.73 1:49.10      

LETRARI Laura 08 MAR 1989 0.30 26.31 54.65 2:43.75      

FERRAIOLI Erika 23 MAR 1986 0.32 26.42 54.89 3:38.64
3 5 RUS RUSSIA 3:39.48 1.18 884 q

OPENYSHEVA Arina 24 MAR 1999 0.70 27.05 54.90 54.90      

NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya 10 FEB 1997 0.39 25.96 54.91 1:49.81      

SALAMATINA Valeriia 19 SEP 1998 0.35 26.81 54.87 2:44.68      

ANDREEVA Viktoriia 21 JUN 1992 0.25 26.35 54.80 3:39.48
4 4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:40.18 1.88 875 q

HOPE Lucy 30 JAN 1997 0.69 27.72 56.61 56.61      

HOPKIN Anna 24 APR 1996 0.41 26.02 54.55 1:51.16      

FAULKNER Eleanor 05 JAN 1993 0.42 26.88 55.46 2:46.62      

ANDERSON Freya 04 MAR 2001 0.52 26.15 53.56 3:40.18
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

5 1 POL POLAND 3:41.28 2.98 862 q
WASICK Katarzyna 22 MAR 1992 0.73 26.42 55.18 55.18      

TCHORZ Alicja 13 AUG 1992 0.19 25.61 55.09 1:50.27      

POLANSKA Aleksandra 24 SEP 2000 0.12 26.19 55.74 2:46.01      

DOWGIERT Anna 15 JUL 1990 0.14 26.16 55.27 3:41.28
6 2 SWE SWEDEN 3:43.17 4.87 840 R

HANSSON Louise 24 NOV 1996 0.72 26.96 55.57 55.57      

LINDBORG Ida 13 JUN 1994 0.34 26.53 55.73 1:51.30      

JUNEVIK Sara 14 FEB 2000 0.29 27.13 56.49 2:47.79      

KURAS Magdalena 14 MAY 1988 0.11 26.49 55.38 3:43.17
7 7 TUR TURKEY 3:48.44 10.14 784

AVRAMOVA Ekaterina 12 NOV 1991 0.73 27.34 56.24 56.24      

OZBILEN Selen 22 MAR 2001 0.55 27.46 56.43 1:52.67      

ELIGUEL Sezin 29 MAY 1999 0.26 26.82 57.21 2:49.88      

BILGIN Zehra-Duru 27 APR 2002 0.38 28.07 58.56 3:48.44

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 11:13
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 X 100m FREESTYLE RELAY WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 7
03 AUG 2018 - 11:01

WR   3:30.05   AUSTRALIA AUS Gold Coast (AUS) 05 APR 201825.73 54.03
WJ   3:36.19   CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 27 AUG 201726.18 53.63
ER   3:31.72   NETHERLANDS NED Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.10 53.61
EJ   3:39.91   Target Time    
CR   3:33.62   NETHERLANDS NED Eindhoven (NED) 18 MAR 200825.78 53.77

1 2 6 NED NETHERLANDS 3:38.30 898 q
BUSCH Kim Anna-Lisa 16 JUN 1998 0.81 26.67 55.42 55.42
TOUSSAINT Kira Marije 22 MAY 1994 0.17 25.88 54.93 1:50.35
DELNO Marjolein 17 MAR 1994 0.25 26.58 55.17 2:45.52
HEEMSKERK Femke 21 SEP 1987 0.53 25.21 52.78 3:38.30

2 2 3 ITA ITALY 3:38.64 0.34 894 q
GALIZI Giada 20 JUL 1993 0.74 26.86 55.37 55.37
PELLEGRINI Federica 05 AUG 1988 0.16 26.09 53.73 1:49.10
LETRARI Laura 08 MAR 1989 0.30 26.31 54.65 2:43.75
FERRAIOLI Erika 23 MAR 1986 0.32 26.42 54.89 3:38.64

3 1 3 FRA FRANCE 3:39.13 0.83 888 q
GASTALDELLO Beryl 13 FEB 1995 0.63 26.54 54.70 54.70
FABRE Margaux 02 OCT 1992 0.44 26.23 54.55 1:49.25
MARTIN Anouchka 05 FEB 1993 0.17 26.61 55.33 2:44.58
TOUATI Assia 23 APR 1995 0.26 26.20 54.55 3:39.13

4 2 5 RUS RUSSIA 3:39.48 1.18 884 q
OPENYSHEVA Arina 24 MAR 1999 0.70 27.05 54.90 54.90
NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya 10 FEB 1997 0.39 25.96 54.91 1:49.81
SALAMATINA Valeriia 19 SEP 1998 0.35 26.81 54.87 2:44.68
ANDREEVA Viktoriia 21 JUN 1992 0.25 26.35 54.80 3:39.48

5 1 5 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:40.00 1.70 877 q
UGOLKOVA Maria 18 JUL 1989 0.64 26.39 54.81 54.81
TOURETSKI Sasha 20 SEP 1994 0.28 26.43 55.29 1:50.10
KOST Nina 17 APR 1995 0.40 26.49 55.01 2:45.11
GIRARDET Noemi 12 DEC 1994 0.38 26.53 54.89 3:40.00

6 1 7 GER GERMANY 3:40.05 1.75 877 q
BRUHN Annika 05 OCT 1992 0.77 26.57 54.69 54.69
FOOS Reva 15 SEP 1993 0.36 26.62 54.53 1:49.22
ROAS Johanna 02 SEP 1993 0.33 26.03 54.99 2:44.21
PIETRUSCHKA Marie 21 JUN 1995 0.33 27.17 55.84 3:40.05

7 2 4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:40.18 1.88 875 q
HOPE Lucy 30 JAN 1997 0.69 27.72 56.61 56.61
HOPKIN Anna 24 APR 1996 0.41 26.02 54.55 1:51.16
FAULKNER Eleanor 05 JAN 1993 0.42 26.88 55.46 2:46.62
ANDERSON Freya 04 MAR 2001 0.52 26.15 53.56 3:40.18

8 1 6 DEN DENMARK 3:41.28 2.98 862 q
NIELSEN Mie Oe. 25 SEP 1996 0.69 26.79 55.44 55.44
JENSEN Julie Kepp 03 JAN 2000 0.34 26.88 55.29 1:50.73
GANTRIIS Emily 29 MAY 1999 0.39 26.25 55.96 2:46.69
BRO Signe 05 MAR 1999 0.35 26.12 54.59 3:41.28

8 2 1 POL POLAND 3:41.28 2.98 862 q
WASICK Katarzyna 22 MAR 1992 0.73 26.42 55.18 55.18
TCHORZ Alicja 13 AUG 1992 0.19 25.61 55.09 1:50.27
POLANSKA Aleksandra 24 SEP 2000 0.12 26.19 55.74 2:46.01
DOWGIERT Anna 15 JUL 1990 0.14 26.16 55.27 3:41.28

10 2 2 SWE SWEDEN 3:43.17 4.87 840 R
HANSSON Louise 24 NOV 1996 0.72 26.96 55.57 55.57
LINDBORG Ida 13 JUN 1994 0.34 26.53 55.73 1:51.30
JUNEVIK Sara 14 FEB 2000 0.29 27.13 56.49 2:47.79
KURAS Magdalena 14 MAY 1988 0.11 26.49 55.38 3:43.17

11 1 1 ISR ISRAEL 3:45.59 7.29 814
MUREZ Andrea 29 JAN 1992 0.73 26.65 55.12 55.12
GORBENKO Anastasya 07 AUG 2003 0.04 26.07 55.25 1:50.37
IVRY Amit 02 SEP 1989 0.30 27.63 57.33 2:47.70
POLONSKY Lea 25 MAY 2002 0.24 27.20 57.89 3:45.59
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

12 2 7 TUR TURKEY 3:48.44 10.14 784
AVRAMOVA Ekaterina 12 NOV 1991 0.73 27.34 56.24 56.24
OZBILEN Selen 22 MAR 2001 0.55 27.46 56.43 1:52.67
ELIGUEL Sezin 29 MAY 1999 0.26 26.82 57.21 2:49.88
BILGIN Zehra-Duru 27 APR 2002 0.38 28.07 58.56 3:48.44

13 1 2 EST ESTONIA 3:49.67 11.37 771
ALNEK Kertu Ly 14 SEP 1999 0.66 27.44 56.73 56.73
KAARE Kertu 10 DEC 2002 0.15 27.88 58.61 1:55.34
MARKVARDT Margaret 01 APR 2000 0.15 27.46 57.78 2:53.12
GOLD Aleksa 03 JAN 2000 0.35 27.05 56.55 3:49.67

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 11:13
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 Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 X 100m FREESTYLE RELAY MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 8
03 AUG 2018 - 11:12

WR   3:08.24   UNITED STATES USA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.31 47.51
WJ   3:16.96   Target Time    
ER   3:08.32   FRANCE FRA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.39 47.91
EJ   3:16.58   Target Time    
CR   3:11.64   FRANCE FRA Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 201423.51 48.69

HEAT 1 OF 2
1 3 ITA ITALY 3:15.29 895 q

DOTTO Luca 18 APR 1990 0.65 23.37 48.88 48.88      

VENDRAME Ivano 19 MAY 1997 0.22 23.76 49.16 1:38.04      

ZAZZERI Lorenzo 09 AUG 1994 0.40 23.00 48.59 2:26.63      

MIRESSI Alessandro 02 OCT 1998 0.52 23.35 48.66 3:15.29
2 1 HUN HUNGARY 3:15.55 0.26 891 q

KOZMA Dominik 10 APR 1991 0.70 23.45 49.45 49.45      

NEMETH Nandor 19 NOV 1999 0.16 22.54 48.32 1:37.77      

HOLODA Peter 09 JAN 1996 0.25 23.09 48.95 2:26.72      

BOHUS Richard 09 APR 1993 0.30 23.03 48.83 3:15.55
3 4 RUS RUSSIA 3:15.77 0.48 888 q

GRINEV Vladislav 21 JUL 1996 0.69 23.40 48.67 48.67      

KUZMENKO Ivan 07 APR 1995 0.25 23.57 49.55 1:38.22      

FESIKOV Sergei 21 JAN 1989 0.25 23.04 48.28 2:26.50      

ZHILKIN Andrey 09 MAR 1995 0.39 23.80 49.27 3:15.77
4 2 IRL IRELAND 3:17.55 2.26 865

RYAN Shane 27 JAN 1994 0.63 23.28 49.05 49.05      

THOMPSON David 10 DEC 1993 0.24 23.60 49.63 1:38.68      

SLOAN Jordan 03 AUG 1993 0.19 23.38 49.13 2:27.81      

POWELL Robert 28 JAN 2000 0.22 23.16 49.74 3:17.55
5 6 BEL BELGIUM 3:18.36 3.07 854

DE MEULEMEESTER Sebast. 27 FEB 1998 0.69 24.48 50.31 50.31      

VANLUCHENE Emmanuel 09 DEC 1992 0.22 23.38 49.25 1:39.56      

BORISAVLJEVIC Valentin 02 MAY 1997 0.13 23.97 49.94 2:29.50      

AERENTS Jasper 18 DEC 1992 0.04 23.15 48.86 3:18.36
6 7 ISR ISRAEL 3:19.40 4.11 841

CHERUTI Meiron Amir 19 OCT 1997 0.69 23.54 49.94 49.94      

LOKTEV Denis 04 JUN 2000 0.28 23.86 49.85 1:39.79      

KALONTAROV Ziv 15 JAN 1997 0.39 23.97 50.19 2:29.98      

GAMBURG David 12 DEC 1993 0.35 23.18 49.42 3:19.40
7 8 TUR TURKEY 3:20.28 4.99 830

ACIMIS Yalim 08 NOV 1994 0.64 24.06 50.58 50.58      

CELIK Doga 28 MAY 1991 0.12 23.75 49.93 1:40.51      

ISKENDER Baslakov 07 FEB 1990 0.41 23.64 49.89 2:30.40      

GURDAL Kemal Arda 02 JUL 1990 0.21 23.64 49.88 3:20.28
8 5 BLR BELARUS 3:21.35 6.06 817

KRASOCHKA Viktar 02 FEB 1996 0.68 24.26 50.45 50.45      

TSMYH Mikita 15 APR 1997 0.51 23.57 50.19 1:40.64      

STASELOVICH Viktar 28 MAY 1994 - 0.00 23.63 50.36 2:31.00      

LATKIN Anton 21 FEB 1994 0.27 24.06 50.35 3:21.35

NOT CLASSIFIED

0 EST ESTONIA DSQ
TSERNOSEV Nikita 25 FEB 1997 0.66 23.95 51.83 51.83      

ZIRK Kregor 03 JUL 1999 0.25 23.69 49.79 1:41.62      

AEDMA Andri 05 JUL 1995 0.24 24.23 51.12 2:32.74      

LANGEL Marko- Matteus 11 FEB 1999 - 0.07

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 11:22

HEAT 2 OF 2
1 7 POL POLAND 3:15.45 893 q

CZERNIAK Konrad 11 JUN 1989 0.71 23.10 49.14 49.14      
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

HOLUB Jan 21 MAR 1996 0.47 23.25 49.05 1:38.19      

KRASKA Jakub 19 APR 2000 0.19 23.15 48.77 2:26.96      

SWITKOWSKI Jan 23 JAN 1994 0.30 23.02 48.49 3:15.45
2 6 SRB SERBIA 3:15.90 0.45 887 q

STJEPANOVIC Velimir 07 AUG 1993 0.64 23.62 49.28 49.28      

NIKOLIC Uros 20 JUL 1996 0.17 23.38 48.82 1:38.10      

BARNA Andrej 02 MAR 1998 0.12 23.07 49.11 2:27.21      

LENDJER Ivan 29 JUL 1990 0.25 23.30 48.69 3:15.90
3 0 NED NETHERLANDS 3:16.78 1.33 875 q

PIJNENBURG Stan Johannes 04 NOV 1996 0.69 23.62 49.34 49.34      

KORSTANJE Nyls Jan 05 FEB 1999 0.21 22.76 49.10 1:38.44      

STOLK Kyle 28 JUN 1996 0.21 23.19 49.07 2:27.51      

PUTS Jesse Peter 01 AUG 1994 0.16 22.86 49.27 3:16.78
4 1 GER GERMANY 3:16.79 1.34 875 q

WIERLING Damian 13 FEB 1996 0.70 23.59 48.95 48.95      

KUSCH Marius 05 MAY 1993 0.31 23.21 49.24 1:38.19      

VARJASI Peter 18 JAN 2000 0.22 23.29 49.48 2:27.67      

FILDEBRANDT Christoph 27 MAY 1989 0.24 23.20 49.12 3:16.79
5 8 GRE GREECE 3:16.88 1.43 874 q

VAZAIOS Andreas 09 MAY 1994 0.69 23.72 49.58 49.58      

GKOLOMEEV Kristian 04 JUL 1993 0.35 22.48 48.04 1:37.62      

MELADINIS Odyssefs 05 APR 1990 0.52 23.32 49.77 2:27.39      

CHRISTOU Apostolos 01 NOV 1996 0.41 23.57 49.49 3:16.88
6 9 FRA FRANCE 3:17.15 1.70 870 R

MIGNON Clement 21 JAN 1993 0.64 24.21 50.07 50.07      

GROUSSET Maxime 24 SEP 1999 0.28 23.05 48.89 1:38.96      

POTHAIN Jordan 14 OCT 1994 0.23 23.58 49.93 2:28.89      

METELLA Mehdy 17 JUL 1992 0.26 22.60 48.26 3:17.15
7 4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:17.31 1.86 868 R

JARVIS Calum 12 MAY 1992 0.66 23.96 49.68 49.68      

MCLEAN Craig R 25 OCT 1998 0.25 23.57 49.41 1:39.09      

CUMBERLIDGE David 16 JUL 1996 0.37 23.83 49.83 2:28.92      

GUY James 26 NOV 1995 0.18 23.16 48.39 3:17.31
7 2 SWE SWEDEN 3:17.31 1.86 868 R

HANSON Robin 02 APR 2001 0.64 24.21 49.72 49.72      

CARLSEN Christoffer 06 MAY 1992 0.29 23.00 48.73 1:38.45      

SEELIGER Bjoern 11 JAN 2000 0.30 23.33 49.44 2:27.89      

ELIASSON Isak 22 JAN 1996 0.11 23.39 49.42 3:17.31
9 5 LTU LITHUANIA 3:17.88 2.43 860

RAPSYS Danas 29 MAY 1995 0.64 23.85 49.21 49.21      

BILIS Simonas 11 NOV 1993 0.18 22.97 48.62 1:37.83      

MARGEVICIUS Deividas 26 APR 1995 0.14 23.82 50.25 2:28.08      

SUNGAILA Tomas 16 MAR 1999 0.37 23.62 49.80 3:17.88
10 3 AUT AUSTRIA 3:18.91 3.46 847

REITSHAMMER Bernhard 17 JUN 1994 0.66 24.15 50.26 50.26      

GRUENBERGER Robin 02 OCT 1998 0.34 23.53 49.78 1:40.04      

GIGLER Heiko 17 JUN 1996 0.34 22.99 49.64 2:29.68      

TRAMPITSCH Alexander 05 FEB 1999 0.26 23.54 49.23 3:18.91

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 11:27
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 X 100m FREESTYLE RELAY MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 8
03 AUG 2018 - 11:12

WR   3:08.24   UNITED STATES USA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.31 47.51
WJ   3:16.96   Target Time    
ER   3:08.32   FRANCE FRA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.39 47.91
EJ   3:16.58   Target Time    
CR   3:11.64   FRANCE FRA Berlin (GER) 18 AUG 201423.51 48.69

1 1 3 ITA ITALY 3:15.29 895 q
DOTTO Luca 18 APR 1990 0.65 23.37 48.88 48.88
VENDRAME Ivano 19 MAY 1997 0.22 23.76 49.16 1:38.04
ZAZZERI Lorenzo 09 AUG 1994 0.40 23.00 48.59 2:26.63
MIRESSI Alessandro 02 OCT 1998 0.52 23.35 48.66 3:15.29

2 2 7 POL POLAND 3:15.45 0.16 893 q
CZERNIAK Konrad 11 JUN 1989 0.71 23.10 49.14 49.14
HOLUB Jan 21 MAR 1996 0.47 23.25 49.05 1:38.19
KRASKA Jakub 19 APR 2000 0.19 23.15 48.77 2:26.96
SWITKOWSKI Jan 23 JAN 1994 0.30 23.02 48.49 3:15.45

3 1 1 HUN HUNGARY 3:15.55 0.26 891 q
KOZMA Dominik 10 APR 1991 0.70 23.45 49.45 49.45
NEMETH Nandor 19 NOV 1999 0.16 22.54 48.32 1:37.77
HOLODA Peter 09 JAN 1996 0.25 23.09 48.95 2:26.72
BOHUS Richard 09 APR 1993 0.30 23.03 48.83 3:15.55

4 1 4 RUS RUSSIA 3:15.77 0.48 888 q
GRINEV Vladislav 21 JUL 1996 0.69 23.40 48.67 48.67
KUZMENKO Ivan 07 APR 1995 0.25 23.57 49.55 1:38.22
FESIKOV Sergei 21 JAN 1989 0.25 23.04 48.28 2:26.50
ZHILKIN Andrey 09 MAR 1995 0.39 23.80 49.27 3:15.77

5 2 6 SRB SERBIA 3:15.90 0.61 887 q
STJEPANOVIC Velimir 07 AUG 1993 0.64 23.62 49.28 49.28
NIKOLIC Uros 20 JUL 1996 0.17 23.38 48.82 1:38.10
BARNA Andrej 02 MAR 1998 0.12 23.07 49.11 2:27.21
LENDJER Ivan 29 JUL 1990 0.25 23.30 48.69 3:15.90

6 2 0 NED NETHERLANDS 3:16.78 1.49 875 q
PIJNENBURG Stan Johannes 04 NOV 1996 0.69 23.62 49.34 49.34
KORSTANJE Nyls Jan 05 FEB 1999 0.21 22.76 49.10 1:38.44
STOLK Kyle 28 JUN 1996 0.21 23.19 49.07 2:27.51
PUTS Jesse Peter 01 AUG 1994 0.16 22.86 49.27 3:16.78

7 2 1 GER GERMANY 3:16.79 1.50 875 q
WIERLING Damian 13 FEB 1996 0.70 23.59 48.95 48.95
KUSCH Marius 05 MAY 1993 0.31 23.21 49.24 1:38.19
VARJASI Peter 18 JAN 2000 0.22 23.29 49.48 2:27.67
FILDEBRANDT Christoph 27 MAY 1989 0.24 23.20 49.12 3:16.79

8 2 8 GRE GREECE 3:16.88 1.59 874 q
VAZAIOS Andreas 09 MAY 1994 0.69 23.72 49.58 49.58
GKOLOMEEV Kristian 04 JUL 1993 0.35 22.48 48.04 1:37.62
MELADINIS Odyssefs 05 APR 1990 0.52 23.32 49.77 2:27.39
CHRISTOU Apostolos 01 NOV 1996 0.41 23.57 49.49 3:16.88

9 2 9 FRA FRANCE 3:17.15 1.86 870 R
MIGNON Clement 21 JAN 1993 0.64 24.21 50.07 50.07
GROUSSET Maxime 24 SEP 1999 0.28 23.05 48.89 1:38.96
POTHAIN Jordan 14 OCT 1994 0.23 23.58 49.93 2:28.89
METELLA Mehdy 17 JUL 1992 0.26 22.60 48.26 3:17.15

10 2 4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:17.31 2.02 868 R
JARVIS Calum 12 MAY 1992 0.66 23.96 49.68 49.68
MCLEAN Craig R 25 OCT 1998 0.25 23.57 49.41 1:39.09
CUMBERLIDGE David 16 JUL 1996 0.37 23.83 49.83 2:28.92
GUY James 26 NOV 1995 0.18 23.16 48.39 3:17.31

10 2 2 SWE SWEDEN 3:17.31 2.02 868 R
HANSON Robin 02 APR 2001 0.64 24.21 49.72 49.72
CARLSEN Christoffer 06 MAY 1992 0.29 23.00 48.73 1:38.45
SEELIGER Bjoern 11 JAN 2000 0.30 23.33 49.44 2:27.89
ELIASSON Isak 22 JAN 1996 0.11 23.39 49.42 3:17.31
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

12 1 2 IRL IRELAND 3:17.55 2.26 865
RYAN Shane 27 JAN 1994 0.63 23.28 49.05 49.05
THOMPSON David 10 DEC 1993 0.24 23.60 49.63 1:38.68
SLOAN Jordan 03 AUG 1993 0.19 23.38 49.13 2:27.81
POWELL Robert 28 JAN 2000 0.22 23.16 49.74 3:17.55

13 2 5 LTU LITHUANIA 3:17.88 2.59 860
RAPSYS Danas 29 MAY 1995 0.64 23.85 49.21 49.21
BILIS Simonas 11 NOV 1993 0.18 22.97 48.62 1:37.83
MARGEVICIUS Deividas 26 APR 1995 0.14 23.82 50.25 2:28.08
SUNGAILA Tomas 16 MAR 1999 0.37 23.62 49.80 3:17.88

14 1 6 BEL BELGIUM 3:18.36 3.07 854
DE MEULEMEESTER Sebast. 27 FEB 1998 0.69 24.48 50.31 50.31
VANLUCHENE Emmanuel 09 DEC 1992 0.22 23.38 49.25 1:39.56
BORISAVLJEVIC Valentin 02 MAY 1997 0.13 23.97 49.94 2:29.50
AERENTS Jasper 18 DEC 1992 0.04 23.15 48.86 3:18.36

15 2 3 AUT AUSTRIA 3:18.91 3.62 847
REITSHAMMER Bernhard 17 JUN 1994 0.66 24.15 50.26 50.26
GRUENBERGER Robin 02 OCT 1998 0.34 23.53 49.78 1:40.04
GIGLER Heiko 17 JUN 1996 0.34 22.99 49.64 2:29.68
TRAMPITSCH Alexander 05 FEB 1999 0.26 23.54 49.23 3:18.91

16 1 7 ISR ISRAEL 3:19.40 4.11 841
CHERUTI Meiron Amir 19 OCT 1997 0.69 23.54 49.94 49.94
LOKTEV Denis 04 JUN 2000 0.28 23.86 49.85 1:39.79
KALONTAROV Ziv 15 JAN 1997 0.39 23.97 50.19 2:29.98
GAMBURG David 12 DEC 1993 0.35 23.18 49.42 3:19.40

17 1 8 TUR TURKEY 3:20.28 4.99 830
ACIMIS Yalim 08 NOV 1994 0.64 24.06 50.58 50.58
CELIK Doga 28 MAY 1991 0.12 23.75 49.93 1:40.51
ISKENDER Baslakov 07 FEB 1990 0.41 23.64 49.89 2:30.40
GURDAL Kemal Arda 02 JUL 1990 0.21 23.64 49.88 3:20.28

18 1 5 BLR BELARUS 3:21.35 6.06 817
KRASOCHKA Viktar 02 FEB 1996 0.68 24.26 50.45 50.45
TSMYH Mikita 15 APR 1997 0.51 23.57 50.19 1:40.64
STASELOVICH Viktar 28 MAY 1994 - 0.00 23.63 50.36 2:31.00
LATKIN Anton 21 FEB 1994 0.27 24.06 50.35 3:21.35

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 0 EST ESTONIA DSQ
TSERNOSEV Nikita 25 FEB 1997 0.66 23.95 51.83 51.83
ZIRK Kregor 03 JUL 1999 0.25 23.69 49.79 1:41.62
AEDMA Andri 05 JUL 1995 0.24 24.23 51.12 2:32.74
LANGEL Marko- Matteus 11 FEB 1999 - 0.07

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 11:27
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800m FREESTYLE WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 9
03 AUG 2018 - 11:23

WR   8:04.79   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 201657.98 1:59.42 4:01.98
WJ   8:11.00   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Shenandoah (USA) 22 JUN 201459.44 2:01.48 4:05.70
ER   8:14.10   ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR1989 Beijing (CHN) 16 AUG 200859.37 2:01.32 4:05.72
EJ   8:23.07   Target Time    
CR   8:15.54   CARLIN Jazmin GBR1990 Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 201459.91 2:01.99 4:07.51

HEAT 1 OF 2
1 4 QUADARELLA Simona ITA 18 DEC 1998 0.77 8:23.93 890 q

30.01(2) 1:01.32(1) 1:33.27(1) 2:04.95(1) 2:36.80(1) 3:08.45(1) 3:40.52(1) 4:11.94(1)
31.31 31.95 31.68 31.85 31.65 32.07 31.42

4:43.36(1) 5:14.59(1) 5:46.28(1) 6:17.79(1) 6:49.78(1) 7:21.55(1) 7:53.22(1)
31.42 31.23 31.69 31.51 31.99 31.77 31.67 30.71

2 5 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.72 8:27.96 4.03 869 q
29.98(1) 1:01.34(2) 1:33.32(2) 2:05.16(2) 2:36.94(2) 3:08.69(2) 3:40.76(2) 4:12.48(2)

31.36 31.98 31.84 31.78 31.75 32.07 31.72
4:44.24(2) 5:15.78(2) 5:47.68(2) 6:19.72(2) 6:52.05(2) 7:24.00(2) 7:56.49(2)

31.76 31.54 31.90 32.04 32.33 31.95 32.49 31.47
3 2 PEREZ BLANCO Jimena ESP 22 AUG 1997 0.72 8:32.46 8.53 846 q

30.29(3) 1:02.46(4) 1:35.01(6) 2:07.06(4) 2:39.41(6) 3:11.24(4) 3:43.58(4) 4:15.48(3)
32.17 32.55 32.05 32.35 31.83 32.34 31.90

4:47.77(3) 5:19.68(3) 5:52.08(3) 6:24.03(3) 6:56.46(3) 7:28.60(3) 8:01.02(3)
32.29 31.91 32.40 31.95 32.43 32.14 32.42 31.44

4 3 DURAES Diana Margarida POR 08 JUN 1996 0.72 8:35.53 11.60 831 R
30.40(5) 1:01.80(3) 1:34.30(3) 2:06.03(3) 2:38.63(3) 3:10.64(3) 3:43.40(3) 4:15.81(4)

31.40 32.50 31.73 32.60 32.01 32.76 32.41
4:48.52(4) 5:20.68(4) 5:53.56(4) 6:25.86(4) 6:58.72(4) 7:31.08(4) 8:04.00(4)

32.71 32.16 32.88 32.30 32.86 32.36 32.92 31.53
5 7 HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivna POR 15 MAY 1999 0.81 8:37.10 13.17 824 R

30.58(7) 1:02.86(7) 1:35.18(7) 2:07.49(7) 2:39.91(7) 3:12.23(7) 3:44.65(7) 4:17.34(6)
32.28 32.32 32.31 32.42 32.32 32.42 32.69

4:49.86(5) 5:22.58(5) 5:55.20(5) 6:27.71(5) 7:00.24(5) 7:32.94(5) 8:05.36(5)
32.52 32.72 32.62 32.51 32.53 32.70 32.42 31.74

6 6 RIEDER Celine GER 18 JAN 2001 0.79 8:37.85 13.92 820
30.47(6) 1:02.49(5) 1:34.79(4) 2:07.29(5) 2:39.38(5) 3:11.59(5) 3:44.37(5) 4:17.08(5)

32.02 32.30 32.50 32.09 32.21 32.78 32.71
4:50.11(7) 5:23.15(6) 5:55.87(6) 6:28.57(6) 7:01.21(6) 7:33.89(6) 8:06.25(6)

33.03 33.04 32.72 32.70 32.64 32.68 32.36 31.60
7 8 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.88 8:42.46 18.53 798

30.32(4) 1:02.81(6) 1:34.79(4) 2:07.29(5) 2:39.31(4) 3:12.00(6) 3:44.63(6) 4:17.76(7)
32.49 31.98 32.50 32.02 32.69 32.63 33.13

4:50.08(6) 5:23.32(7) 5:55.87(6) 6:29.31(7) 7:02.35(7) 7:36.25(7) 8:09.46(7)
32.32 33.24 32.55 33.44 33.04 33.90 33.21 33.00

8 1 BOECEKLER Beril TUR 07 FEB 2004 0.73 8:54.23 30.30 747
30.89(8) 1:03.96(8) 1:37.78(9) 2:11.51(9) 2:45.00(9) 3:18.60(9) 3:52.29(9) 4:25.94(9)

33.07 33.82 33.73 33.49 33.60 33.69 33.65
4:59.78(9) 5:33.53(9) 6:07.10(9) 6:40.91(9) 7:14.34(8) 7:47.69(8) 8:21.21(8)

33.84 33.75 33.57 33.81 33.43 33.35 33.52 33.02
9 0 VALLONI Arianna SMR 10 APR 2001 0.76 8:57.11 33.18 735

31.12(9) 1:04.13(9) 1:37.38(8) 2:10.86(8) 2:44.25(8) 3:17.70(8) 3:51.14(8) 4:25.01(8)
33.01 33.25 33.48 33.39 33.45 33.44 33.87

4:58.74(8) 5:32.92(8) 6:06.70(8) 6:40.77(8) 7:14.64(9) 7:48.87(9) 8:23.08(9)
33.73 34.18 33.78 34.07 33.87 34.23 34.21 34.03

    Issued: 03 AUG 2018 at 11:38

HEAT 2 OF 2
1 6 EGOROVA Anna RUS 31 MAY 1998 0.80 8:29.27 862 q

29.70(1) 1:01.68(2) 1:33.91(1) 2:06.30(2) 2:38.60(1) 3:11.05(2) 3:43.38(2) 4:15.61(1)
31.98 32.23 32.39 32.30 32.45 32.33 32.23

4:47.47(1) 5:19.74(1) 5:52.06(1) 6:24.32(3) 6:56.42(1) 7:27.69(1) 7:58.78(1)
31.86 32.27 32.32 32.26 32.10 31.27 31.09 30.49

2 4 KOEHLER Sarah GER 20 JUN 1994 0.76 8:31.96 2.69 849 q
29.86(3) 1:01.57(1) 1:34.30(2) 2:05.93(1) 2:38.75(2) 3:10.52(1) 3:43.36(1) 4:15.62(2)

31.71 32.73 31.63 32.82 31.77 32.84 32.26
4:48.16(3) 5:20.05(3) 5:52.37(2) 6:24.13(1) 6:56.98(2) 7:28.95(2) 8:01.32(2)

32.54 31.89 32.32 31.76 32.85 31.97 32.37 30.64
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 5 KAPAS Boglarka HUN 22 APR 1993 0.71 8:32.32 3.05 847 q
30.10(5) 1:02.00(3) 1:34.37(3) 2:06.38(3) 2:38.97(3) 3:11.09(3) 3:43.59(3) 4:15.67(3)

31.90 32.37 32.01 32.59 32.12 32.50 32.08
4:48.13(2) 5:20.01(2) 5:52.40(3) 6:24.31(2) 6:56.98(2) 7:29.07(3) 8:01.58(3)

32.46 31.88 32.39 31.91 32.67 32.09 32.51 30.74
4 3 ODER Tjasa SLO 22 JUN 1994 0.72 8:33.12 3.85 843 q

30.69(9) 1:02.36(4) 1:35.18(6) 2:07.18(4) 2:39.72(4) 3:11.61(4) 3:44.13(4) 4:16.08(4)
31.67 32.82 32.00 32.54 31.89 32.52 31.95

4:48.65(4) 5:20.64(4) 5:53.28(4) 6:25.32(4) 6:57.78(4) 7:29.72(4) 8:02.22(4)
32.57 31.99 32.64 32.04 32.46 31.94 32.50 30.90

5 2 HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 0.80 8:33.40 4.13 841 q
30.48(7) 1:02.49(7) 1:35.03(5) 2:07.28(5) 2:39.85(5) 3:11.94(5) 3:44.41(5) 4:16.54(5)

32.01 32.54 32.25 32.57 32.09 32.47 32.13
4:49.01(5) 5:21.31(5) 5:53.62(5) 6:25.89(5) 6:58.26(5) 7:30.49(5) 8:02.70(5)

32.47 32.30 32.31 32.27 32.37 32.23 32.21 30.70
6 7 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.89 8:46.82 17.55 779

29.88(4) 1:02.44(5) 1:34.85(4) 2:07.67(6) 2:40.36(6) 3:13.61(6) 3:46.94(6) 4:20.39(6)
32.56 32.41 32.82 32.69 33.25 33.33 33.45

4:53.31(6) 5:26.82(6) 5:59.90(6) 6:33.64(6) 7:07.03(6) 7:40.81(6) 8:13.78(6)
32.92 33.51 33.08 33.74 33.39 33.78 32.97 33.04

7 0 GRANDT Maria DEN 29 MAY 1998 0.63 8:48.68 19.41 771
29.85(2) 1:02.46(6) 1:35.50(7) 2:08.81(7) 2:41.82(7) 3:14.96(7) 3:48.11(7) 4:21.51(7)

32.61 33.04 33.31 33.01 33.14 33.15 33.40
4:54.53(7) 5:27.96(7) 6:00.96(7) 6:34.53(7) 7:08.05(7) 7:41.82(7) 8:15.57(7)

33.02 33.43 33.00 33.57 33.52 33.77 33.75 33.11
8 8 ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 0.78 8:58.55 29.28 729

30.28(6) 1:03.81(9) 1:36.99(9) 2:11.00(9) 2:44.41(9) 3:18.53(9) 3:52.05(8) 4:26.13(8)
33.53 33.18 34.01 33.41 34.12 33.52 34.08

4:59.71(8) 5:33.95(8) 6:07.66(8) 6:42.34(8) 7:16.45(8) 7:51.09(8) 8:25.18(8)
33.58 34.24 33.71 34.68 34.11 34.64 34.09 33.37

9 1 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.80 9:01.55 32.28 717
30.49(8) 1:02.77(8) 1:36.14(8) 2:09.84(8) 2:43.92(8) 3:18.06(8) 3:52.62(9) 4:27.39(9)

32.28 33.37 33.70 34.08 34.14 34.56 34.77
5:01.85(9) 5:36.30(9) 6:10.58(9) 6:45.27(9) 7:19.89(9) 7:54.64(9) 8:28.50(9)

34.46 34.45 34.28 34.69 34.62 34.75 33.86 33.05

NOT CLASSIFIED

9 ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26 JUN 2002 DNS
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800m FREESTYLE WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 9
03 AUG 2018 - 11:23

WR   8:04.79   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 201657.98 1:59.42 4:01.98
WJ   8:11.00   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Shenandoah (USA) 22 JUN 201459.44 2:01.48 4:05.70
ER   8:14.10   ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR1989 Beijing (CHN) 16 AUG 200859.37 2:01.32 4:05.72
EJ   8:23.07   Target Time    
CR   8:15.54   CARLIN Jazmin GBR1990 Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 201459.91 2:01.99 4:07.51

1 1 4 QUADARELLA Simona ITA 18 DEC 1998 0.77 8:23.93 890 q
30.01 1:01.32 1:33.27 2:04.95 2:36.80 3:08.45 3:40.52 4:11.94         

31.31 31.95 31.68 31.85 31.65 32.07 31.42
4:43.36 5:14.59 5:46.28 6:17.79 6:49.78 7:21.55 7:53.22         

31.42 31.23 31.69 31.51 31.99 31.77 31.67 30.71
2 1 5 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.72 8:27.96 4.03 869 q

29.98 1:01.34 1:33.32 2:05.16 2:36.94 3:08.69 3:40.76 4:12.48         

31.36 31.98 31.84 31.78 31.75 32.07 31.72
4:44.24 5:15.78 5:47.68 6:19.72 6:52.05 7:24.00 7:56.49         

31.76 31.54 31.90 32.04 32.33 31.95 32.49 31.47
3 2 6 EGOROVA Anna RUS 31 MAY 1998 0.80 8:29.27 5.34 862 q

29.70 1:01.68 1:33.91 2:06.30 2:38.60 3:11.05 3:43.38 4:15.61         

31.98 32.23 32.39 32.30 32.45 32.33 32.23
4:47.47 5:19.74 5:52.06 6:24.32 6:56.42 7:27.69 7:58.78         

31.86 32.27 32.32 32.26 32.10 31.27 31.09 30.49
4 2 4 KOEHLER Sarah GER 20 JUN 1994 0.76 8:31.96 8.03 849 q

29.86 1:01.57 1:34.30 2:05.93 2:38.75 3:10.52 3:43.36 4:15.62         

31.71 32.73 31.63 32.82 31.77 32.84 32.26
4:48.16 5:20.05 5:52.37 6:24.13 6:56.98 7:28.95 8:01.32         

32.54 31.89 32.32 31.76 32.85 31.97 32.37 30.64
5 2 5 KAPAS Boglarka HUN 22 APR 1993 0.71 8:32.32 8.39 847 q

30.10 1:02.00 1:34.37 2:06.38 2:38.97 3:11.09 3:43.59 4:15.67         

31.90 32.37 32.01 32.59 32.12 32.50 32.08
4:48.13 5:20.01 5:52.40 6:24.31 6:56.98 7:29.07 8:01.58         

32.46 31.88 32.39 31.91 32.67 32.09 32.51 30.74
6 1 2 PEREZ BLANCO Jimena ESP 22 AUG 1997 0.72 8:32.46 8.53 846 q

30.29 1:02.46 1:35.01 2:07.06 2:39.41 3:11.24 3:43.58 4:15.48         

32.17 32.55 32.05 32.35 31.83 32.34 31.90
4:47.77 5:19.68 5:52.08 6:24.03 6:56.46 7:28.60 8:01.02         

32.29 31.91 32.40 31.95 32.43 32.14 32.42 31.44
7 2 3 ODER Tjasa SLO 22 JUN 1994 0.72 8:33.12 9.19 843 q

30.69 1:02.36 1:35.18 2:07.18 2:39.72 3:11.61 3:44.13 4:16.08         

31.67 32.82 32.00 32.54 31.89 32.52 31.95
4:48.65 5:20.64 5:53.28 6:25.32 6:57.78 7:29.72 8:02.22         

32.57 31.99 32.64 32.04 32.46 31.94 32.50 30.90
8 2 2 HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 0.80 8:33.40 9.47 841 q

30.48 1:02.49 1:35.03 2:07.28 2:39.85 3:11.94 3:44.41 4:16.54         

32.01 32.54 32.25 32.57 32.09 32.47 32.13
4:49.01 5:21.31 5:53.62 6:25.89 6:58.26 7:30.49 8:02.70         

32.47 32.30 32.31 32.27 32.37 32.23 32.21 30.70
9 1 3 DURAES Diana Margarida POR 08 JUN 1996 0.72 8:35.53 11.60 831 R

30.40 1:01.80 1:34.30 2:06.03 2:38.63 3:10.64 3:43.40 4:15.81         

31.40 32.50 31.73 32.60 32.01 32.76 32.41
4:48.52 5:20.68 5:53.56 6:25.86 6:58.72 7:31.08 8:04.00         

32.71 32.16 32.88 32.30 32.86 32.36 32.92 31.53
10 1 7 HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivna POR 15 MAY 1999 0.81 8:37.10 13.17 824 R

30.58 1:02.86 1:35.18 2:07.49 2:39.91 3:12.23 3:44.65 4:17.34         

32.28 32.32 32.31 32.42 32.32 32.42 32.69
4:49.86 5:22.58 5:55.20 6:27.71 7:00.24 7:32.94 8:05.36         

32.52 32.72 32.62 32.51 32.53 32.70 32.42 31.74
11 1 6 RIEDER Celine GER 18 JAN 2001 0.79 8:37.85 13.92 820

30.47 1:02.49 1:34.79 2:07.29 2:39.38 3:11.59 3:44.37 4:17.08         

32.02 32.30 32.50 32.09 32.21 32.78 32.71
4:50.11 5:23.15 5:55.87 6:28.57 7:01.21 7:33.89 8:06.25         

33.03 33.04 32.72 32.70 32.64 32.68 32.36 31.60
12 1 8 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.88 8:42.46 18.53 798

30.32 1:02.81 1:34.79 2:07.29 2:39.31 3:12.00 3:44.63 4:17.76         

32.49 31.98 32.50 32.02 32.69 32.63 33.13
4:50.08 5:23.32 5:55.87 6:29.31 7:02.35 7:36.25 8:09.46         

32.32 33.24 32.55 33.44 33.04 33.90 33.21 33.00
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

13 2 7 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.89 8:46.82 22.89 779
29.88 1:02.44 1:34.85 2:07.67 2:40.36 3:13.61 3:46.94 4:20.39         

32.56 32.41 32.82 32.69 33.25 33.33 33.45
4:53.31 5:26.82 5:59.90 6:33.64 7:07.03 7:40.81 8:13.78         

32.92 33.51 33.08 33.74 33.39 33.78 32.97 33.04
14 2 0 GRANDT Maria DEN 29 MAY 1998 0.63 8:48.68 24.75 771

29.85 1:02.46 1:35.50 2:08.81 2:41.82 3:14.96 3:48.11 4:21.51         

32.61 33.04 33.31 33.01 33.14 33.15 33.40
4:54.53 5:27.96 6:00.96 6:34.53 7:08.05 7:41.82 8:15.57         

33.02 33.43 33.00 33.57 33.52 33.77 33.75 33.11
15 1 1 BOECEKLER Beril TUR 07 FEB 2004 0.73 8:54.23 30.30 747

30.89 1:03.96 1:37.78 2:11.51 2:45.00 3:18.60 3:52.29 4:25.94         

33.07 33.82 33.73 33.49 33.60 33.69 33.65
4:59.78 5:33.53 6:07.10 6:40.91 7:14.34 7:47.69 8:21.21         

33.84 33.75 33.57 33.81 33.43 33.35 33.52 33.02
16 1 0 VALLONI Arianna SMR 10 APR 2001 0.76 8:57.11 33.18 735

31.12 1:04.13 1:37.38 2:10.86 2:44.25 3:17.70 3:51.14 4:25.01         

33.01 33.25 33.48 33.39 33.45 33.44 33.87
4:58.74 5:32.92 6:06.70 6:40.77 7:14.64 7:48.87 8:23.08         

33.73 34.18 33.78 34.07 33.87 34.23 34.21 34.03
17 2 8 ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 0.78 8:58.55 34.62 729

30.28 1:03.81 1:36.99 2:11.00 2:44.41 3:18.53 3:52.05 4:26.13         

33.53 33.18 34.01 33.41 34.12 33.52 34.08
4:59.71 5:33.95 6:07.66 6:42.34 7:16.45 7:51.09 8:25.18         

33.58 34.24 33.71 34.68 34.11 34.64 34.09 33.37
18 2 1 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.80 9:01.55 37.62 717

30.49 1:02.77 1:36.14 2:09.84 2:43.92 3:18.06 3:52.62 4:27.39         

32.28 33.37 33.70 34.08 34.14 34.56 34.77
5:01.85 5:36.30 6:10.58 6:45.27 7:19.89 7:54.64 8:28.50         

34.46 34.45 34.28 34.69 34.62 34.75 33.86 33.05

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 9 ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26 JUN 2002 DNS
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m FREESTYLE WOMEN
SWIM-OFF

Event 203
03 AUG 2018 - 11:47

WR   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
WJ   24.33   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Ehime (JPN) 15 SEP 2017
ER   23.67   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
EJ   24.88   Target Time    
CR   24.07   KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED1990 London (GBR) 22 MAY 2016

SWIM-OFF
1 4 DOWGIERT Anna POL 15 JUL 1990 0.68 25.11 837 q

2 5 RACO Lucrezia ITA 30 JUN 1991 0.70 25.25 0.14 823 R
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